
I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯   5   1 Fröhling, Luca   1. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten II 11:05 1:16 27:21 0:40 15:59 56:22
  53   2 Teune, Mario   2. LIGA 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 11:20 1:19 27:07 0:40 16:01 56:26
  30   3 Merta, Lukas   3. LIGA Tri Team Hagen I 9:25 1:14 28:47 0:40 16:24 56:30
  18   4 Land, Jonas   4. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 10:59 1:29 27:14 0:44 16:14 56:39
  38   5 Richrath, Vincent   5. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:12 1:17 27:12 0:37 16:28 56:47
  31   6 Fischer, Max   6. LIGA Tri Team Hagen I 10:26 1:23 27:54 0:47 16:29 56:59
  67   7 Frensch, Jonas   7. LIGA TVE Netphen 11:06 1:23 27:13 0:45 16:45 57:12
  65   8 Bergmann, Christoph   8. LIGA TVE Netphen 11:11 1:23 27:13 0:40 16:48 57:15
   3   9 Schertel, Thomas   9. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:07 1:23 27:10 0:42 16:58 57:20
   4  10 Schmidbauer, Florian  10. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:04 1:22 27:14 0:48 17:04 57:32
  66  11 Friedhoff, Pascal  11. LIGA TVE Netphen 11:14 1:20 27:11 0:36 17:19 57:40
   9  12 Kröller, Stephan  12. LIGA TRC Essen 84 I 10:25 1:19 27:46 0:51 17:21 57:42
  17  13 Knoepke, Daniel  13. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 10:03 1:22 28:05 0:43 17:37 57:50
  70  14 Hörster, Luca  14. LIGA Tri Sport Team Verl 11:05 1:22 27:15 0:46 17:28 57:57
   6  15 Groll, Matthies  15. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten II 11:10 1:21 27:16 0:39 17:47 58:13
  52  16 Hubbert, Sascha  16. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 12:46 1:27 26:54 0:38 16:36 58:21
  44  17 Valdor, Jonas  17. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 10:20 1:22 27:45 0:42 18:24 58:34
  33  18 Kern, Paul  18. LIGA Team Roseversand Bocholte 10:22 1:13 27:53 0:39 18:30 58:37
   1  19 Imbery, Felix  19. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:08 1:24 27:06 0:41 18:24 58:43
  25  20 Pohl, Moritz  20. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 9:59 1:28 28:01 0:38 18:41 58:47
  26  21 Koehcke, Felix  21. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 11:03 1:24 27:17 0:40 18:30 58:53
  57  22 Langerbein, Lennard  22. LIGA TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 11:07 1:24 27:14 0:41 18:53 59:20
   2  23 Klein, Marius  23. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:20 1:17 29:19 0:42 16:44 59:22
  40  24 Weier, Peter  24. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:08 1:21 27:12 0:45 19:06 59:31
  20  25 Steffe, Jakob  25. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 10:05 1:20 28:22 0:45 19:09 59:41
  68  26 Griese, Marvin  26. LIGA TVE Netphen 11:43 1:18 28:51 0:38 17:14 59:44
  16  27 Schäfer, Luca  27. LIGA DLC Aachen II 12:25 1:29 27:15 0:45 18:00 59:54
   8  28 Kubik, Tim  28. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten II 10:04 1:20 28:22 0:41 19:32 59:58
  15  29 Fuchs, Nico  29. LIGA DLC Aachen II 13:11 1:21 28:48 0:42 16:20 1:00:22
  11  30 Korthaus, Dominik  30. LIGA TRC Essen 84 I 12:07 1:23 28:29 0:50 17:43 1:00:32
  43  31 Laaf, Dominic  31. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 12:32 1:40 28:18 0:40 17:23 1:00:32
  69  32 Hülsebusch, Jens  32. LIGA Tri Sport Team Verl 12:03 1:26 28:24 0:45 18:13 1:00:51
  27  33 Gaide, Jonas  33. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 12:08 1:24 28:22 0:43 18:17 1:00:55
  36  34 Werner, Stefan  34. LIGA Team Roseversand Bocholte 12:01 1:23 28:29 0:37 18:33 1:01:03
  10  35 Meuer, Felix  35. LIGA TRC Essen 84 I 12:04 1:23 28:32 0:48 18:20 1:01:07
  37  36 Unverzagt, Malte  36. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 12:11 1:21 28:26 0:43 18:36 1:01:16
  28  37 Kirchhoff, Elias  37. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 11:22 1:18 29:16 0:46 18:38 1:01:21
  51  38 Bitschinski, Kai  38. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 11:17 1:25 28:52 0:54 18:58 1:01:26
  14  39 Ziermann, Paul  39. LIGA DLC Aachen II 13:09 1:23 28:46 0:44 17:52 1:01:54
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯  34  40 de Jonge, Marijn  40. LIGA Team Roseversand Bocholte 12:02 1:27 28:27 1:06 18:54 1:01:56
  47  41 Faust, Robin  41. LIGA Tri-Team Selimed Herschei 12:53 1:16 28:17 0:37 18:53 1:01:57
  58  42 Rengelink, Stephan  42. LIGA TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 13:07 1:28 28:39 0:43 18:03 1:02:01
  45  43 Ellermann, Jens  43. LIGA Tri-Team Selimed Herschei 12:44 1:25 28:20 0:46 19:10 1:02:24
  32  44 Spinctyk, Simon  44. LIGA Tri Team Hagen I 11:15 1:24 30:29 0:52 18:31 1:02:32
   7  45 Dinklage, Hardy  45. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten II 11:58 1:30 28:30 0:52 19:44 1:02:35
  13  46 Weckler, Sascha  46. LIGA DLC Aachen II 11:09 1:27 29:21 1:09 19:41 1:02:47
  71  47 Selker, Torsten  47. LIGA Tri Sport Team Verl 12:54 1:26 29:00 0:48 18:40 1:02:48
  49  48 Concha, Fernando  48. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 13:30 1:21 29:51 0:59 17:10 1:02:51
  35  49 Kern, Ralf  49. LIGA Team Roseversand Bocholte 10:29 1:27 30:04 0:45 20:28 1:03:13
  29  50 Amtoft, Mathias  50. LIGA Tri Team Hagen I 11:59 1:32 28:25 1:00 20:22 1:03:18
  54  51 Jaeger, Frederik  51. LIGA 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 12:00 1:34 29:39 0:50 19:19 1:03:23
  46  52 Holzmann, Frank  52. LIGA Tri-Team Selimed Herschei 12:54 1:35 30:16 0:56 17:44 1:03:24
  41  53 Schleibach, Sascha  53. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 12:28 1:44 29:10 0:45 19:22 1:03:29
  72  54 Smyrek, David  54. LIGA Tri Sport Team Verl 12:51 1:27 30:26 0:46 18:13 1:03:43
  62  55 Münchhalten, Marvin  55. LIGA TV Hülsenbusch I 13:04 1:33 30:06 1:01 18:45 1:04:29
  39  56 Kugler, Sebastian  56. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:40 1:34 31:32 0:49 19:53 1:05:28
  55  57 Kiene, Nils  57. LIGA 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 12:48 1:34 31:51 0:54 18:28 1:05:35
  42  58 Rauw, Francis  58. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 13:37 1:52 32:24 0:59 16:55 1:05:46
  50  59 Knauff, Marcel  59. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 13:40 1:33 29:30 1:06 20:02 1:05:51
  19  60 Decker, Nikolas  60. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 12:30 1:26 32:18 0:48 19:19 1:06:20
  63  61 Irmler, Gianluca  61. LIGA TV Hülsenbusch I 11:10 1:26 33:46 1:04 20:19 1:07:45
  12  62 Zimmer, Patrick  62. LIGA TRC Essen 84 I 14:19 1:36 32:38 0:49 19:04 1:08:27
  60  63 Sancken, Hanno  63. LIGA TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 12:58 1:32 33:19 1:02 20:17 1:09:09
  64  64 Pietzik, Louis  64. LIGA TV Hülsenbusch I 14:07 1:39 32:51 0:54 19:38 1:09:10
  59  65 Kräher, Thorsten  65. LIGA TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde 14:39 1:51 32:19 1:06 19:57 1:09:52
  48  66 Hoffmann, Fabian  66. LIGA Tri-Team Selimed Herschei 15:11 2:16 33:08 0:55 19:43 1:11:14
  56  67 Van den Bongard, Peter  67. LIGA 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 14:44 2:14 32:47 1:03 21:03 1:11:51
  61  68 Floßbach, Gunnar  68. LIGA TV Hülsenbusch I 16:11 2:08 32:14 1:01 27:12 1:18:47
  21  72 NN, NN LIGA W + F Münster II n.a.
  22  72 NN, NN LIGA W + F Münster II n.a.
  23  72 NN, NN LIGA W + F Münster II n.a.
  24  72 NN, NN LIGA W + F Münster II n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. TVE Netphen  52 

 7. Jonas Frensch - 57:12
 8. Christoph Bergmann - 57:15
11. Pascal Friedhoff - 57:40
26. Marvin Griese - 59:44

 2. Kölner Triathlon Team 01 III  61 
 9. Thomas Schertel - 57:20
10. Florian Schmidbauer - 57:32
19. Felix Imbery - 58:43
23. Marius Klein - 59:22

 3. PV Triathlon TG Witten III  89 
 1. Luca Fröhling - 56:22
15. Matthies Groll - 58:13
28. Tim Kubik - 59:58
45. Hardy Dinklage - 1:02:35

 4. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II  102 
 4. Jonas Land - 56:39
13. Daniel Knoepke - 57:50
25. Jakob Steffe - 59:41
60. Nikolas Decker - 1:06:20

 5. Tri Team Hagen I  103 
 3. Lukas Merta - 56:30
 6. Max Fischer - 56:59
44. Simon Spinctyk - 1:02:32
50. Mathias Amtoft - 1:03:18

 6. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II  111 
20. Moritz Pohl - 58:47
21. Felix Koehcke - 58:53
33. Jonas Gaide - 1:00:55
37. Elias Kirchhoff - 1:01:21

 7. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  121 
 5. Vincent Richrath - 56:47
24. Peter Weier - 59:31
36. Malte Unverzagt - 1:01:16
56. Sebastian Kugler - 1:05:28

 8. TRC Essen 84 I  139 
12. Stephan Kröller - 57:42
30. Dominik Korthaus - 1:00:32
35. Felix Meuer - 1:01:07
62. Patrick Zimmer - 1:08:27

 9. Team Roseversand Bocholter WSV  141 
18. Paul Kern - 58:37
34. Stefan Werner - 1:01:03
40. Marijn de Jonge - 1:01:56
49. Ralf Kern - 1:03:13
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 9. DLC Aachen II  141 

27. Luca Schäfer - 59:54
29. Nico Fuchs - 1:00:22
39. Paul Ziermann - 1:01:54
46. Sascha Weckler - 1:02:47

11. Tri Sport Team Verl  147 
14. Luca Hörster - 57:57
32. Jens Hülsebusch - 1:00:51
47. Torsten Selker - 1:02:48
54. David Smyrek - 1:03:43

12. Triathlon Team Indeland Eschweiler I  159 
17. Jonas Valdor - 58:34
31. Dominic Laaf - 1:00:32
53. Sascha Schleibach - 1:03:29
58. Francis Rauw - 1:05:46

13. Triathlon Team Rheinberg I  161 
16. Sascha Hubbert - 58:21
38. Kai Bitschinski - 1:01:26
48. Fernando Concha - 1:02:51
59. Marcel Knauff - 1:05:51

14. 1. Tri-Club Paderborn  177 
 2. Mario Teune - 56:26
51. Frederik Jaeger - 1:03:23
57. Nils Kiene - 1:05:35
67. Peter Van den Bongard - 1:11:51

15. TV Werne 03 Wasserfreunde e.V.  192 
22. Lennard Langerbein - 59:20
42. Stephan Rengelink - 1:02:01
63. Hanno Sancken - 1:09:09
65. Thorsten Kräher - 1:09:52

16. Tri-Team Selimed Herscheid  202 
41. Robin Faust - 1:01:57
43. Jens Ellermann - 1:02:24
52. Frank Holzmann - 1:03:24
66. Fabian Hoffmann - 1:11:14

17. TV Hülsenbusch I  248 
55. Marvin Münchhalten - 1:04:29
61. Gianluca Irmler - 1:07:45
64. Louis Pietzik - 1:09:10
68. Gunnar Floßbach - 1:18:47

18. W + F Münster II  288 
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 108   1 Jasper, Larissa   1. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:16 1:29 31:07 0:46 18:41 1:03:18
 117   2 Würth, Alina   2. LIGA SG Triathlon Witten III 11:00 1:34 31:19 0:50 19:11 1:03:53
 152   3 Bergmann, Marit   3. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 13:12 1:43 30:45 0:45 18:02 1:04:27
 127   4 Hinte, Franziska   4. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 12:12 1:27 30:47 0:45 19:29 1:04:41
 146   5 Exner, Florentine   5. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 12:50 1:27 31:11 0:47 18:31 1:04:46
 151   6 Wippich, Valesca   6. LIGA Tri Team Hagen II 11:11 1:25 31:34 0:42 19:57 1:04:49
 101   7 Lüdorff, Svea   7. LIGA Tri Speed Marienfeld 11:50 1:27 30:50 0:51 20:07 1:05:06
 116   8 Mann, Lisa   8. LIGA SG Triathlon Witten III 11:22 1:28 31:38 0:41 20:10 1:05:19
 106   9 Motte, Debby   9. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 12:14 1:28 30:26 0:48 20:52 1:05:47
 132  10 Van Dieren, Annelotte  10. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:48 1:43 31:55 1:00 19:36 1:06:02
 105  11 Rapp, Gwendolin  11. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 11:13 1:33 31:08 0:46 21:28 1:06:08
 144  12 Puschnigg, Kira  12. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund 12:07 1:27 30:54 0:54 20:56 1:06:18
 110  13 Hüsken, Isabell  13. LIGA TRC Essen 84 11:05 1:41 32:49 0:50 20:04 1:06:28
 149  14 Fuchs, Clara  14. LIGA Tri Team Hagen II 11:17 1:28 32:42 0:44 20:35 1:06:46
 136  15 Wolff, Joana  15. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:15 1:33 31:42 0:47 21:43 1:06:59
 148  16 Wirth, Sandra  16. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 11:36 1:50 31:04 0:48 21:53 1:07:11
 133  17 Weier, Sabine  17. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 11:51 1:32 31:48 1:01 21:19 1:07:31
 121  18 Krägenbring, Katja  18. LIGA SSF Bonn III 12:39 1:39 31:11 0:49 21:24 1:07:42
 138  19 Thoma, Katharina  19. LIGA WEICON Tri Finisch Münste 10:29 1:38 33:07 0:53 21:51 1:07:58
 113  20 Emmerich, Rebecca  20. LIGA DLC Aachen  II 13:34 1:34 32:53 0:44 19:54 1:08:38
 104  21 Lischka, Sabine  21. LIGA EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 12:21 1:35 31:28 0:56 22:21 1:08:40
 131  22 Tieves, Milena  22. LIGA PSV Bonn Triathlon I 13:42 1:57 32:29 1:00 19:51 1:08:58
 150  23 Meierjürgen, Lene  23. LIGA Tri Team Hagen II 11:47 1:22 32:18 0:44 23:05 1:09:15
 109  24 Nelle, Diana  24. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 12:11 1:35 33:55 1:07 20:38 1:09:26
 154  25 Lüdorf, Melanie  25. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 12:56 1:41 33:00 0:58 21:21 1:09:55
 137  26 Dette, Kathrin  26. LIGA WEICON Tri Finisch Münste 13:43 1:46 32:31 0:49 21:09 1:09:58
 103  27 Nüßing, Christina  27. LIGA Tri Speed Marienfeld 12:16 1:45 32:42 0:57 22:25 1:10:05
 102  28 Bradler, Vanessa  28. LIGA Tri Speed Marienfeld 13:16 1:31 32:50 0:52 21:36 1:10:05
 111  29 Brunkhorst, Stefanie  29. LIGA TRC Essen 84 11:49 2:09 32:45 1:12 22:20 1:10:14
 135  30 Görtz, Annika  30. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 12:21 1:31 32:48 1:00 22:42 1:10:21
 114  31 Bennek, Eveline  31. LIGA DLC Aachen  II 13:32 1:32 32:57 1:01 21:36 1:10:38
 107  32 Röhrs, Greta  32. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 14:51 1:35 31:34 0:47 22:28 1:11:15
 153  33 Eckermann, Katharina  33. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 14:39 1:56 34:39 1:00 19:08 1:11:22
 124  34 Fernbach, Meike  34. LIGA ASV Köln I 14:22 2:00 31:40 1:09 22:33 1:11:44
 139  35 Hollenberg, Kathleen  35. LIGA WEICON Tri Finisch Münste 14:39 1:45 31:35 0:45 23:01 1:11:46
 147  36 Friederici, Christine  36. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 12:03 1:45 33:51 1:01 23:39 1:12:20
 112  37 Schillings, Stefanie  37. LIGA TRC Essen 84 13:03 1:50 33:07 1:06 23:21 1:12:27
 145  38 Wegner, Sabrina  38. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund 14:41 1:48 31:36 0:56 23:44 1:12:45
 122  39 Gerber, Christine  39. LIGA ASV Köln I 13:00 1:41 33:00 0:59 24:22 1:13:02
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 119  40 Rietzschel, Tina  40. LIGA SSF Bonn III 14:39 1:46 33:59 1:10 21:32 1:13:06
 134  41 Blankertz, Lena  41. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 15:52 1:26 35:40 0:51 19:49 1:13:39
 120  42 Ringshauser, Daniela  42. LIGA SSF Bonn III 14:43 1:41 33:58 1:14 24:07 1:15:42
 125  43 Prüfert, Sabine  43. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 11:00 1:44 36:28 1:03 26:39 1:16:54
 118  44 Brauer, Nadine  44. LIGA SG Triathlon Witten III 12:25 1:52 35:35 1:10 25:56 1:16:58
 115  45 Koch, Laura  45. LIGA DLC Aachen  II 13:11 1:44 38:08 1:07 22:58 1:17:08
 143  46 Meuthen, Maren  46. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund 13:20 2:00 37:07 1:11 23:46 1:17:24
 123  47 Pescher, Anja  47. LIGA ASV Köln I 15:34 1:41 37:13 1:54 22:11 1:18:32
 129  48 Schäferling, Kathrin  48. LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg 16:44 2:44 37:40 1:03 21:12 1:19:24
 126  49 Bruns, Martina  49. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 16:41 2:46 35:46 1:19 25:08 1:21:40
 128  50 Loos, Britta  50. LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg 16:51 2:15 45:19 1:16 28:36 1:34:17
 130  54 Vedder, Ida LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg n.a.
 140  54 NN, NN LIGA TuS Xanten n.a.
 141  54 NN, NN LIGA TuS Xanten n.a.
 142  54 NN, NN LIGA TuS Xanten n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II  41 

 9. Debby Motte - 1:05:47
11. Gwendolin Rapp - 1:06:08
21. Sabine Lischka - 1:08:40

 2. Tri Team Hagen II  43 
 6. Valesca Wippich - 1:04:49
14. Clara Fuchs - 1:06:46
23. Lene Meierjürgen - 1:09:15

 3. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  49 
10. Annelotte Van Dieren - 1:06:02
17. Sabine Weier - 1:07:31
22. Milena Tieves - 1:08:58

 4. SG Triathlon Witten III  54 
 2. Alina Würth - 1:03:53
 8. Lisa Mann - 1:05:19
44. Nadine Brauer - 1:16:58

 5. Kölner Triathlon Team 01 III  57 
 1. Larissa Jasper - 1:03:18
24. Diana Nelle - 1:09:26
32. Greta Röhrs - 1:11:15

 5. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. I  57 
 5. Florentine Exner - 1:04:46
16. Sandra Wirth - 1:07:11
36. Christine Friederici - 1:12:20

 7. Tri Club Wuppertal  61 
 3. Marit Bergmann - 1:04:27
25. Melanie Lüdorf - 1:09:55
33. Katharina Eckermann - 1:11:22

 8. Tri Speed Marienfeld  62 
 7. Svea Lüdorff - 1:05:06
27. Christina Nüßing - 1:10:05
28. Vanessa Bradler - 1:10:05

 9. TRC Essen 84  79 
13. Isabell Hüsken - 1:06:28
29. Stefanie Brunkhorst - 1:10:14
37. Stefanie Schillings - 1:12:27

10. WEICON Tri Finisch Münster I  80 
19. Katharina Thoma - 1:07:58
26. Kathrin Dette - 1:09:58
35. Kathleen Hollenberg - 1:11:46

11. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08  86 
15. Joana Wolff - 1:06:59
30. Annika Görtz - 1:10:21
41. Lena Blankertz - 1:13:39
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  NRW-Liga Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
12. Tri Geckos Dortmund  96 

12. Kira Puschnigg - 1:06:18
38. Sabrina Wegner - 1:12:45
46. Maren Meuthen - 1:17:24

12. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen I  96 
 4. Franziska Hinte - 1:04:41
43. Sabine Prüfert - 1:16:54
49. Martina Bruns - 1:21:40

13. DLC Aachen  II  96 
20. Rebecca Emmerich - 1:08:38
31. Eveline Bennek - 1:10:38
45. Laura Koch - 1:17:08

15. SSF Bonn III  100 
18. Katja Krägenbring - 1:07:42
40. Tina Rietzschel - 1:13:06
42. Daniela Ringshauser - 1:15:42

16. ASV Köln I  120 
34. Meike Fernbach - 1:11:44
39. Christine Gerber - 1:13:02
47. Anja Pescher - 1:18:32

17. SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg  152 
48. Kathrin Schäferling - 1:19:24
50. Britta Loos - 1:34:17
54. Ida Vedder - n.a.

18. TuS Xanten  162 
54. NN NN - n.a.
54. NN NN - n.a.
54. NN NN - n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 309   1 Wevelsiep, Lea   1. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:28 1:22 29:32 0:41 17:57 1:00:00
 323   2 Venter, Onel   2. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:17 1:17 29:50 0:37 18:06 1:00:07
 321   3 Thiele, Emma   3. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:34 1:16 29:33 0:39 18:33 1:00:36
 333   4 Gießmann, Sophie   4. LIGA Triathlon Team Thüringen 10:35 1:14 29:34 0:40 18:38 1:00:42
 334   5 Köpper, Emily Lucy   5. LIGA Triathlon Team Thüringen 11:09 1:16 29:37 0:37 18:12 1:00:50
 304   6 Meyer, Carolin   6. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:09 1:20 29:35 0:47 18:02 1:00:53
 308   7 Rosenbladt, Nina   7. LIGA HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:30 1:18 29:38 0:39 18:55 1:01:00
 319   8 Willoughby, Friederike   8. LIGA DLC Aachen 10:36 1:21 29:30 0:50 18:44 1:01:00
 301   9 Bolvig, Andrea   9. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:09 1:28 29:35 0:45 18:08 1:01:05
 306  10 Jendryschik, Jenny  10. LIGA HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 11:15 1:25 29:27 0:45 18:15 1:01:07
 302  11 Hellbusch, Carlota  11. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:02 1:21 29:44 0:43 18:26 1:01:17
 311  12 Steiling, Ronja  12. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:29 1:20 29:32 0:39 19:17 1:01:17
 336  13 Schumann, Sophie  13. LIGA Triathlon Team Thüringen 10:34 1:18 29:33 0:38 19:52 1:01:54
 310  14 Wachendorff, Johanna  14. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 11:13 1:23 29:28 0:45 19:06 1:01:56
 313  15 Loges, Finja  15. LIGA Blau-Weiss BARRACUDA Lohn 10:32 1:17 29:37 0:44 19:52 1:02:02
 303  16 Miroslaw, Marie  16. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:05 1:20 29:44 0:46 19:10 1:02:04
 322  17 Kaarup, Celina  17. LIGA Team Berlin II 11:13 1:18 29:34 0:42 19:23 1:02:10
 315  18 Friedrich, Charlotte  18. LIGA Blau-Weiss BARRACUDA Lohn 12:16 1:27 30:35 0:46 18:10 1:03:14
 305  19 Spiegeler, Kathia  19. LIGA HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 10:38 1:23 30:05 0:46 20:34 1:03:26
 317  20 Peel, Olivia  20. LIGA DLC Aachen 12:17 1:22 30:39 0:46 18:48 1:03:53
 314  21 Alert, Marie Elisabeth  21. LIGA Blau-Weiss BARRACUDA Lohn 11:47 1:28 31:03 0:48 20:44 1:05:49
 327  22 Mick, Stina  22. LIGA Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 12:19 1:30 30:32 0:52 21:08 1:06:21
 318  23 Schulte, Nora  23. LIGA DLC Aachen 12:22 1:24 32:08 0:49 20:31 1:07:14
 329  24 Romanowski, Janina  24. LIGA Tri-Team Osnabrück 14:11 1:29 31:09 0:50 19:41 1:07:20
 331  25 Krone, Wiebke  25. LIGA Tri-Team Osnabrück 14:05 1:36 31:09 0:49 20:55 1:08:33
 328  26 Schott, Lena  26. LIGA Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 12:18 1:30 30:31 0:53 23:48 1:09:00
 325  27 Hey, Julia  27. LIGA Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 11:48 1:26 32:44 0:47 22:23 1:09:08
 332  28 Miller, Kimberly  28. LIGA Tri-Team Osnabrück 14:20 1:38 30:55 0:52 21:57 1:09:41
 316  29 Hintze, Inga  29. LIGA Blau-Weiss BARRACUDA Lohn 15:25 1:27 33:06 0:53 20:23 1:11:15
 307  30 Ruff, Anne Christin  30. LIGA HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg 13:34 1:29 34:56 0:48 21:42 1:12:29
 312  36 Valaeva, Arina LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I n.a.
 320  36 Deichmann, Svenja LIGA DLC Aachen n.a.
 324  36 Klein, Julia LIGA Team Berlin II n.a.
 326  36 Mick, Hjørdis LIGA Team TSV Bargteheide Tri n.a.
 330  36 Niedung, Jule LIGA Tri-Team Osnabrück n.a.
 335  36 Blümel, Jana LIGA Triathlon Team Thüringen n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Triathlon Team Thüringen  22 

 4. Sophie Gießmann - 1:00:42
 5. Emily Lucy Köpper - 1:00:50
13. Sophie Schumann - 1:01:54

 2. Team Berlin II  22 
 2. Onel Venter - 1:00:07
 3. Emma Thiele - 1:00:36
17. Celina Kaarup - 1:02:10

 3. TRO KTT 01 II  26 
 6. Carolin Meyer - 1:00:53
 9. Andrea Bolvig - 1:01:05
11. Carlota Hellbusch - 1:01:17

 4. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II  27 
 1. Lea Wevelsiep - 1:00:00
12. Ronja Steiling - 1:01:17
14. Johanna Wachendorff - 1:01:56

 5. HEIKOTEL Tri Team Hamburg  36 
 7. Nina Rosenbladt - 1:01:00
10. Jenny Jendryschik - 1:01:07
19. Kathia Spiegeler - 1:03:26

 6. DLC Aachen  51 
 8. Friederike Willoughby - 1:01:00
20. Olivia Peel - 1:03:53
23. Nora Schulte - 1:07:14

 7. Blau-Weiss BARRACUDA Lohne  54 
15. Finja Loges - 1:02:02
18. Charlotte Friedrich - 1:03:14
21. Marie Elisabeth Alert - 1:05:49

 8. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri  75 
22. Stina Mick - 1:06:21
26. Lena Schott - 1:09:00
27. Julia Hey - 1:09:08

 9. Tri-Team Osnabrück  77 
24. Janina Romanowski - 1:07:20
25. Wiebke Krone - 1:08:33
28. Kimberly Miller - 1:09:41
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 201   1 Hirsch, Wilhelm   1. LIGA Team Berlin II 9:11 1:11 26:48 0:33 15:11 52:53
 217   2 Weßling, Mattia   2. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:27 1:14 26:30 0:34 15:46 53:31
 270   3 Canas del Palacio, Alejandro   3. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:36 1:10 27:00 0:40 15:16 53:41
 202   4 Venter, Hannes   4. LIGA Team Berlin II 9:21 1:12 27:10 0:33 15:31 53:46
 214   5 Schöfisch, Lasse   5. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 10:21 1:12 26:12 0:40 15:26 53:51
 218   6 Trebst, Jonathan   6. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:04 1:09 26:30 0:32 15:40 53:54
 288   7 Vollstedt, Leon   7. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 9:23 1:11 26:37 0:38 16:11 54:00
 294   8 Hüter, Aaron   8. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 9:52 1:08 26:43 0:38 15:40 54:00
 220   9 Müller, Lennart   9. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:51 1:14 26:42 0:33 15:44 54:04
 287  10 Baumgarten, Jan  10. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:12 1:17 26:15 0:35 15:48 54:07
 233  11 Scheffler, Chris Marvin  11. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:11 1:19 26:18 0:38 15:43 54:09
 203  12 Seifert, Florian  12. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:05 1:14 26:20 0:40 15:54 54:15
 212  13 Rudolf, Jan  13. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 9:42 1:16 26:48 0:41 15:49 54:16
 277  14 Anderson, Scott  14. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 10:15 1:14 26:13 0:35 16:01 54:18
 293  15 Lehmann, Peter  15. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 9:58 1:13 26:34 0:39 15:56 54:20
 216  16 Weßling, Cianluca  16. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 9:19 1:16 26:35 0:36 16:33 54:20
 266  17 Heerdt, Luca  17. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:05 1:21 26:18 0:37 16:02 54:24
 232  18 Schnödewind, Lukas  18. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:12 1:18 26:10 0:41 16:11 54:33
 222  19 Groth, Junias Benjamin  19. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 9:50 1:14 26:41 0:38 16:11 54:35
 235  20 Raelert, Michael  20. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 9:39 1:11 26:52 0:42 16:15 54:39
 265  21 Rohrbeck, Lasse  21. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 9:54 1:13 26:37 0:37 16:23 54:45
 215  22 Müller, Jonas  22. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 10:45 1:13 26:36 0:43 15:34 54:52
 261  23 Smeda, Bartosz  23. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 9:55 1:16 26:38 0:43 16:24 54:56
 228  24 Horstmann, Hauke  24. LIGA Hannover 96 10:40 1:11 26:40 0:32 15:54 54:57
 221  25 Johannsen, Constantin  25. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 9:42 1:11 26:53 0:43 16:29 54:58
 269  26 Krüger, Maximilian  26. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:07 1:12 26:52 0:36 17:11 54:59
 247  27 Schenke, Leon  27. LIGA DLC Aachen 10:41 1:11 26:41 0:34 15:52 54:59
 292  28 Günther, Felix  28. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:23 1:11 26:59 0:36 15:50 55:00
 211  29 Sahlberg, Oliver  29. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 9:12 1:09 26:47 0:40 17:23 55:12
 260  30 Müller, Simon David  30. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 11:11 1:17 27:16 0:39 14:50 55:13
 206  31 Hasse, Julien  31. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 9:57 1:11 26:39 0:34 16:53 55:15
 231  32 Plambæk, Silas  32. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 11:04 1:11 26:51 0:37 15:50 55:34
 253  33 Thiel, Sascha  33. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:04 1:12 26:31 0:37 17:19 55:42
 254  34 Roggenland, Daniel  34. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:05 1:12 26:21 0:33 17:32 55:44
 246  35 Kern, Johannes  35. LIGA DLC Aachen 9:58 1:18 26:31 0:39 17:20 55:46
 237  36 Pfeifer, Christian  36. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:13 1:18 27:03 0:36 16:39 55:49
 223  37 Hegge, Friedrich  37. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 10:42 1:13 26:37 0:37 16:43 55:52
 224  38 Rechenberg, Robbin  38. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 11:19 1:15 27:08 0:40 15:24 55:56 (+0:10)
 229  39 Büscher, Carlo  39. LIGA Hannover 96 10:14 1:16 26:16 0:38 17:33 55:58
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 205  40 Vetter, Sascha  40. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:10 1:18 27:06 0:44 16:42 56:00
 239  41 Schumann, Simeon  41. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 9:40 1:12 26:55 0:41 17:33 56:01
 234  42 Weu, Dennis  42. LIGA TriTeam triZack Rostock 10:20 1:16 27:00 0:46 16:41 56:02
 241  43 Günther, Marc  43. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 11:14 1:09 26:44 0:39 16:16 56:02
 230  44 Mignon, Tim  44. LIGA Hannover 96 10:41 1:13 26:41 0:38 16:52 56:05
 219  45 Komes, Max  45. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM I 10:44 1:08 27:16 0:38 16:20 56:06
 272  46 Lindemann, Marius  46. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 10:11 1:14 26:18 0:48 17:34 56:06
 240  47 Scheer, Leander  47. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:30 1:11 26:52 0:36 16:59 56:07
 238  48 Eschler, Finn  48. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 10:48 1:14 27:07 0:36 16:29 56:15
 207  49 Nass, Christian  49. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:57 1:16 27:30 0:39 15:54 56:16
 209  50 Lynge Larsen, Magnus  50. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:39 1:16 27:17 0:40 16:16 56:17 (+0:10)
 244  51 Weniger, Sören  51. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:38 1:16 26:44 0:38 17:06 56:22
 276  52 Cramer, Eric  52. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 10:39 1:17 26:39 0:44 17:13 56:32
 242  53 Becker, Stefan  53. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:57 1:24 26:46 0:39 16:55 56:41
 273  54 Zbocna, Maximilian  54. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 10:49 1:11 27:09 0:40 16:54 56:42
 268  55 Krüger, Constantin  55. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 9:47 1:14 26:43 0:41 18:18 56:43
 262  56 Heinemann, Lorenz  56. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 11:10 1:11 26:49 0:38 16:57 56:46
 227  57 Haupt, Christian  57. LIGA Hannover 96 10:59 1:19 26:49 0:50 16:53 56:49
 208  58 Hahn, Daniel Andreas  58. LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 10:54 1:13 27:37 0:44 16:22 56:50
 286  59 Böge, Lennard  59. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 10:18 1:16 27:04 0:39 17:40 56:56
 295  60 Unbehaun, Pascal  60. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 11:49 1:13 26:40 0:41 16:38 57:00
 226  61 Korte, Paul  61. LIGA Hannover 96 10:56 1:11 27:02 0:49 17:11 57:10
 236  62 Scheibner, Björn  62. LIGA Dresdner Spitzen Triathlo 11:32 1:16 26:54 0:40 16:51 57:13
 258  63 Uldahl Bruun, Oliver  63. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 10:48 1:13 27:12 0:42 17:30 57:25
 245  64 Fuhrmann, Mirco  64. LIGA VfL Wolfsburg 10:12 1:23 27:01 0:40 18:11 57:27
 290  65 Reiß, Christopfer  65. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:31 1:11 27:01 0:39 17:09 57:31
 204  66 Schröder, Raphael  66. LIGA Team Berlin II 10:52 1:16 26:57 0:40 17:46 57:32
 264  67 Brudlo, Piotr  67. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 10:59 1:19 27:28 0:37 17:12 57:36
 213  68 Kraemer, Marian  68. LIGA TRO KTT 01 II 11:06 1:14 27:20 0:38 17:28 57:46
 263  69 Stepanek, Tobias  69. LIGA GISA runIT Triathlon Team 11:28 1:16 27:01 0:41 17:27 57:52
 275  70 Eggert, Lukes  70. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 10:28 1:21 27:23 0:48 18:01 58:02
 250  71 Mussehl, Valentin  71. LIGA DLC Aachen 10:46 1:11 26:36 0:38 18:58 58:09
 279  72 Scheltinga, Cornelis  72. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 11:34 1:14 26:54 0:42 17:42 58:15 (+0:10)
 252  73 Bradler, Claas  73. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:14 1:18 27:10 0:49 17:54 58:24
 278  74 Prüfert, Malte  74. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 9:15 1:09 27:30 0:37 19:54 58:25
 280  75 Scheltinga, Bouke  75. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen 11:27 1:22 26:56 0:38 18:14 58:38
 256  76 Günther, Niklas  76. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 10:57 1:22 28:24 0:50 17:18 58:51
 255  77 Meierjürgen, Malte  77. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 10:42 1:14 27:14 0:40 20:11 1:00:00
 289  78 Gossmann, Alexander  78. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 11:56 1:16 29:30 0:39 16:40 1:00:02
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 248  79 Küppers, Philipp  79. LIGA DLC Aachen 11:03 1:20 28:19 0:42 18:49 1:00:13
 225  80 Heinrichs, Thies  80. LIGA Team B&H Sports SC Itzeho 10:38 1:18 27:51 0:48 19:51 1:00:25
 291  81 Kühne, Tilman  81. LIGA Team Weimarer Ingenieure 10:11 1:25 27:01 0:40 21:12 1:00:29
 271  82 Dinraths, Christian  82. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. 10:52 1:17 28:31 0:41 19:14 1:00:36
 257  83 Dierks, Marek  83. LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. 11:32 1:16 29:07 0:47 18:06 1:00:48
 251  84 Hanhart, Patrick  84. LIGA Reiling-Team TRISPEED Mar 11:54 1:10 29:36 0:41 17:30 1:00:51
 267  85 Küpper, Jonas  85. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 10:52 1:19 29:33 0:44 18:41 1:01:10
 249  86 Schöpping, Maximillian  86. LIGA DLC Aachen 11:33 1:19 29:50 0:43 18:17 1:01:42
 210  87 Frenz, Kjon LIGA Hanse Mondial Tri Team Ha 9:34 1:22 aufg.
 243  95 Spiekermann, David LIGA VfL Wolfsburg n.a.
 259  95 Klosa, Daniel LIGA Triathlöwen Bremen e.V. n.a.
 274  95 Pinkowski, Marc LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V. n.a.
 281  95 Fröhling, Luca LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 282  95 Staps, Joep LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 283  95 Kubik, Tim LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 284  95 Klein, Sebastian LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
 285  95 Güths, Marius LIGA triathlon.one Witten II n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II  33 

 2. Mattia Weßling - 53:31
 6. Jonathan Trebst - 53:54
 9. Lennart Müller - 54:04
16. Cianluca Weßling - 54:20

 2. Team Berlin II  57 
 1. Wilhelm Hirsch - 52:53
 4. Hannes Venter - 53:46
12. Florian Seifert - 54:15
40. Sascha Vetter - 56:00

 3. TRO KTT 01 II  69 
 5. Lasse Schöfisch - 53:51
13. Jan Rudolf - 54:16
22. Jonas Müller - 54:52
29. Oliver Sahlberg - 55:12

 4. TriTeam triZack Rostock  81 
11. Chris Marvin Scheffler - 54:09
18. Lukas Schnödewind - 54:33
20. Michael Raelert - 54:39
32. Silas Plambæk - 55:34

 5. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II  101 
 3. Alejandro Canas del Palacio - 53:41
17. Luca Heerdt - 54:24
26. Maximilian Krüger - 54:59
55. Constantin Krüger - 56:43

 6. Team Weimarer Ingenieure II  111 
 8. Aaron Hüter - 54:00
15. Peter Lehmann - 54:20
28. Felix Günther - 55:00
60. Pascal Unbehaun - 57:00

 7. Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe  119 
19. Junias Benjamin Groth - 54:35
25. Constantin Johannsen - 54:58
37. Friedrich Hegge - 55:52
38. Robbin Rechenberg - 55:56

 8. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08  141 
 7. Leon Vollstedt - 54:00
10. Jan Baumgarten - 54:07
59. Lennard Böge - 56:56
65. Christopfer Reiß - 57:31

 9. Hannover 96  164 
24. Hauke Horstmann - 54:57
39. Carlo Büscher - 55:58
44. Tim Mignon - 56:05
57. Christian Haupt - 56:49
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. GISA runIT Triathlon Team Halle  167 

21. Lasse Rohrbeck - 54:45
23. Bartosz Smeda - 54:56
56. Lorenz Heinemann - 56:46
67. Piotr Brudlo - 57:36

11. Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team  172 
36. Christian Pfeifer - 55:49
41. Simeon Schumann - 56:01
47. Leander Scheer - 56:07
48. Finn Eschler - 56:15

12. Hanse Mondial Tri Team Hamburg  188 
31. Julien Hasse - 55:15
49. Christian Nass - 56:16
50. Magnus Lynge Larsen - 56:17
58. Daniel Andreas Hahn - 56:50

13. VfL Wolfsburg  211 
43. Marc Günther - 56:02
51. Sören Weniger - 56:22
53. Stefan Becker - 56:41
64. Mirco Fuhrmann - 57:27

14. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen  212 
14. Scott Anderson - 54:18
52. Eric Cramer - 56:32
72. Cornelis Scheltinga - 58:15
74. Malte Prüfert - 58:25

14. DLC Aachen  212 
27. Leon Schenke - 54:59
35. Johannes Kern - 55:46
71. Valentin Mussehl - 58:09
79. Philipp Küppers - 1:00:13

16. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld  217 
33. Sascha Thiel - 55:42
34. Daniel Roggenland - 55:44
73. Claas Bradler - 58:24
77. Malte Meierjürgen - 1:00:00

17. Triathlöwen Bremen e.V.  252 
30. Simon David Müller - 55:13
63. Oliver Uldahl Bruun - 57:25
76. Niklas Günther - 58:51
83. Marek Dierks - 1:00:48

17. Tri-Geckos Dortmund e.V.  252 
46. Marius Lindemann - 56:06
54. Maximilian Zbocna - 56:42
70. Lukes Eggert - 58:02
82. Christian Dinraths - 1:00:36
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Männer - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
19. triathlon.one Witten II  380 

95. Luca Fröhling - n.a.
95. Joep Staps - n.a.
95. Tim Kubik - n.a.
95. Sebastian Klein - n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 405   1. Bleisch, Leif Erik   1. LIGA 1. Tri Team Gütersloh I 10:20 1:36 27:08 0:40 16:27 56:11
 471   2. Redondo, Cayetano   2. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 11:18 1:27 27:36 0:45 16:21 57:27
 409   3. Müller, Arne   3. LIGA Viermärker Dortmund 10:58 1:45 28:01 0:46 17:34 59:04
 469   4. Snieder, Swiad   4. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 10:51 1:36 29:28 0:40 16:44 59:20
 472   5. Kriszeleit, Leon   5. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 11:23 1:44 29:19 0:44 17:03 1:00:13
 407   6. Hundeloh, Paul Moritz   6. LIGA 1. Tri Team Gütersloh I 11:29 1:44 29:06 0:39 17:20 1:00:18
 449   7. Hagedorn, Dean   7. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund II 12:37 1:39 28:13 0:44 17:23 1:00:37
 461   8. Lammers, Tim   8. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 13:28 1:46 27:57 1:04 16:25 1:00:40
 470   9. Hein, Philipp   9. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 10:02 1:33 30:10 0:48 18:17 1:00:49
 418  10. Eckers, Sven  10. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:04 1:38 29:22 0:50 18:00 1:00:53
 408  11. Selinger, Hendrik  11. LIGA 1. Tri Team Gütersloh I 11:38 1:57 28:15 1:13 18:16 1:01:19
 412  12. Brand, Nicolaus  12. LIGA Viermärker Dortmund 11:33 1:59 29:03 0:52 17:58 1:01:26
 450  13. Karas, Adam  13. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund II 11:07 1:37 29:15 1:15 18:44 1:01:59
 438  14. Barwinski, Jonas  14. LIGA ASC Ahlen 13:07 1:48 29:36 0:53 16:54 1:02:19
 452  15. Spinczyk, Niklas  15. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund II 11:05 2:00 30:33 0:52 17:52 1:02:22
 445  16. Eckhoff, Lukas  16. LIGA Hartman Team TVG Kaiserau 12:48 1:31 29:53 0:53 17:53 1:02:58
 442  17. Zorpes, David  17. LIGA Tricologne Köln 13:21 1:57 29:34 1:00 17:11 1:03:02
 444  18. Bolin, Ole  18. LIGA Tricologne Köln 12:42 1:50 30:16 1:16 17:22 1:03:26
 420  19. Neukäter, Bastian  19. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 11:26 1:40 30:27 0:53 19:11 1:03:38
 430  20. Rost, Ben  20. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon I 11:25 1:29 31:04 0:56 18:47 1:03:40
 459  21. Overfeld, Dennis  21. LIGA TuS Xanten 12:03 2:23 30:09 0:54 18:16 1:03:46
 458  22. Koostra, Niclas  22. LIGA TuS Xanten 12:38 2:09 29:55 1:07 17:57 1:03:46
 447  23. Burkhardt, Tobias  23. LIGA Hartman Team TVG Kaiserau 13:19 1:39 29:27 0:54 18:28 1:03:47
 464  24. Wolking, Julian  24. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 11:15 1:54 30:55 0:48 18:56 1:03:47
 411  25. Müller, Malte  25. LIGA Viermärker Dortmund 11:01 2:10 31:42 0:55 18:00 1:03:48
 467  26. Hundshagen, Markus  26. LIGA SG Welper I 11:23 2:21 28:01 0:58 19:05 1:03:48 (+2:00)
 462  27. Rath, Marcel  27. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 12:58 1:52 29:30 0:50 19:03 1:04:13
 410  28. Rödder, Tim  28. LIGA Viermärker Dortmund 12:24 2:08 29:08 1:04 19:30 1:04:13
 465  29. Moch, Andreas  29. LIGA SG Welper I 12:17 2:13 28:56 1:33 19:18 1:04:18
 457  30. Schürmann, Ingo  30. LIGA TuS Xanten 13:05 1:44 28:53 0:49 20:02 1:04:32
 451  31. Broszeit, Janik  31. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund II 12:36 1:51 30:18 1:19 18:37 1:04:41
 421  32. Keil, Axel  32. LIGA LC Solbad Ravensberg 14:00 2:08 29:49 1:14 17:32 1:04:44
 406  33. Buchwald, Daniel  33. LIGA 1. Tri Team Gütersloh I 11:58 2:22 30:25 1:02 19:04 1:04:50
 439  34. Rohden, Jannis  34. LIGA ASC Ahlen 12:06 1:45 31:05 0:54 19:03 1:04:54
 437  35. Diecksmeier, Oliver  35. LIGA ASC Ahlen 12:35 2:21 30:27 0:52 19:20 1:05:36
 431  36. Klaffl, Tim  36. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon I 13:22 1:39 30:16 0:50 19:43 1:05:50
 427  37. Blomen, Frank  37. LIGA Bocholter WSV II 13:27 1:52 29:35 0:58 20:01 1:05:54
 422  38. Stiegemeyer, Mario  38. LIGA LC Solbad Ravensberg 13:47 1:40 31:34 0:50 18:14 1:06:05
 453  39. Kölven, Ludger  39. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 14:06 1:47 28:57 1:22 19:52 1:06:05
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 414  40. Gerber, Joachim  40. LIGA ASV Köln II 12:10 1:55 30:42 1:06 20:20 1:06:12
 466  41. Mrosewski, Christoph  41. LIGA SG Welper I 14:04 1:37 29:14 1:09 18:16 1:06:20 (+2:00)
 428  42. Wink, Klaus  42. LIGA Bocholter WSV II 12:27 2:09 30:04 1:02 20:39 1:06:21
 460  43. Herbers, Christian  43. LIGA TuS Xanten 12:39 2:25 30:08 1:09 20:14 1:06:34
 446  44. Renner, Timo  44. LIGA Hartman Team TVG Kaiserau 11:38 2:00 31:09 1:01 21:10 1:06:57
 417  45. Clemens, Rune  45. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 12:19 1:56 32:56 0:55 18:55 1:07:01
 415  46. Simons, Tom  46. LIGA ASV Köln II 13:43 1:46 29:36 1:37 20:19 1:07:01
 463  47. Weissner, Martin  47. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 13:14 2:07 32:40 0:52 19:10 1:08:02
 440  48. Hagedorn, Michael  48. LIGA ASC Ahlen 14:02 1:51 30:47 0:53 20:29 1:08:03
 441  49. Dörken, Christoph  49. LIGA Tricologne Köln 12:54 2:29 31:16 1:08 20:25 1:08:11
 413  50. Ruckes, Sascha  50. LIGA ASV Köln II 14:46 1:46 31:11 1:02 19:37 1:08:23
 425  51. Belting, Jürgen  51. LIGA Bocholter WSV II 13:31 2:18 29:04 1:03 22:36 1:08:32
 455  52. Maukisch, Robin  52. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 13:09 2:42 31:48 1:08 21:15 1:10:02
 448  53. Wolbert, Benjamin  53. LIGA Hartman Team TVG Kaiserau 13:59 2:12 33:00 1:08 21:10 1:11:30
 416  54. Windler, Eric  54. LIGA ASV Köln II 13:38 2:19 34:55 1:18 20:28 1:12:38
 454  55. Suchanek, Nico  55. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 15:34 2:02 33:28 1:24 20:21 1:12:49
 456  56. Storms, Christian  56. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 17:46 2:18 32:26 2:06 19:09 1:13:46
 423  57. Esselmann, Tim  57. LIGA LC Solbad Ravensberg 13:25 2:21 33:50 1:12 23:00 1:13:48
 419  58. Kluthe, Tim  58. LIGA Kölner Triathlon Team 01 12:37 2:46 33:50 1:37 21:40 1:14:30 (+2:00)
 424  59. Jänke, Torsten  59. LIGA LC Solbad Ravensberg 16:09 1:49 31:58 1:54 24:22 1:16:12
 468  60. Lischnewski, Rodion  60. LIGA SG Welper I 13:56 2:43 36:13 2:13 22:23 1:17:28
 443  61. Feld, Michael  61. LIGA Tricologne Köln 15:58 2:34 36:31 1:13 23:13 1:19:29
 429  62. Ossyra, Sebastian  62. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon I 18:02 3:48 34:25 1:49 26:44 1:24:47
 426  63. Dempzin, Michael  63. LIGA Bocholter WSV II 13:33 2:37 40:48 2:47 26:25 1:26:10
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf e.V. I  20 

 2. Cayetano Redondo - 57:27
 4. Swiad Snieder - 59:20
 5. Leon Kriszeleit - 1:00:13
 9. Philipp Hein - 1:00:49

 2. 1. Tri Team Gütersloh I  51 
 1. Leif Erik Bleisch - 56:11
 6. Paul Moritz Hundeloh - 1:00:18
11. Hendrik Selinger - 1:01:19
33. Daniel Buchwald - 1:04:50

 3. Tri Geckos Dortmund II  66 
 7. Dean Hagedorn - 1:00:37
13. Adam Karas - 1:01:59
15. Niklas Spinczyk - 1:02:22
31. Janik Broszeit - 1:04:41

 4. Viermärker Dortmund  68 
 3. Arne Müller - 59:04
12. Nicolaus Brand - 1:01:26
25. Malte Müller - 1:03:48
28. Tim Rödder - 1:04:13

 5. WEICON Tri Finish Münster IV  106 
 8. Tim Lammers - 1:00:40
24. Julian Wolking - 1:03:47
27. Marcel Rath - 1:04:13
47. Martin Weissner - 1:08:02

 6. TuS Xanten  116 
21. Dennis Overfeld - 1:03:46
22. Niclas Koostra - 1:03:46
30. Ingo Schürmann - 1:04:32
43. Christian Herbers - 1:06:34

 7. ASC Ahlen  131 
14. Jonas Barwinski - 1:02:19
34. Jannis Rohden - 1:04:54
35. Oliver Diecksmeier - 1:05:36
48. Michael Hagedorn - 1:08:03

 8. Kölner Triathlon Team 01 V  132 
10. Sven Eckers - 1:00:53
19. Bastian Neukäter - 1:03:38
45. Rune Clemens - 1:07:01
58. Tim Kluthe - 1:14:30

 9. Hartman Team TVG Kaiserau  136 
16. Lukas Eckhoff - 1:02:58
23. Tobias Burkhardt - 1:03:47
44. Timo Renner - 1:06:57
53. Benjamin Wolbert - 1:11:30
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. Tricologne Köln  145 

17. David Zorpes - 1:03:02
18. Ole Bolin - 1:03:26
49. Christoph Dörken - 1:08:11
61. Michael Feld - 1:19:29

11. SG Welper I  156 
26. Markus Hundshagen - 1:03:48
29. Andreas Moch - 1:04:18
41. Christoph Mrosewski - 1:06:20
60. Rodion Lischnewski - 1:17:28

12. LC Solbad Ravensberg  186 
32. Axel Keil - 1:04:44
38. Mario Stiegemeyer - 1:06:05
57. Tim Esselmann - 1:13:48
59. Torsten Jänke - 1:16:12

13. Hildener AT - Triathlon I  190 
20. Ben Rost - 1:03:40
36. Tim Klaffl - 1:05:50
62. Sebastian Ossyra - 1:24:47
72. Paul Hoffmann - n.a.

13. ASV Köln II  190 
40. Joachim Gerber - 1:06:12
46. Tom Simons - 1:07:01
50. Sascha Ruckes - 1:08:23
54. Eric Windler - 1:12:38

15. Bocholter WSV II  193 
37. Frank Blomen - 1:05:54
42. Klaus Wink - 1:06:21
51. Jürgen Belting - 1:08:32
63. Michael Dempzin - 1:26:10

16. Moerser TV Triathlon I  202 
39. Ludger Kölven - 1:06:05
52. Robin Maukisch - 1:10:02
55. Nico Suchanek - 1:12:49
56. Christian Storms - 1:13:46

17. W+F Münster III  288 
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.

17. RC Lüdenscheid  288 
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
72. NN NN - n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 680   1. Wallmen, Soren   1. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 11:23 1:44 29:39 0:46 18:05 1:01:38
 679   2. Oelmaier, Tobias   2. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 10:47 1:42 29:50 0:48 18:46 1:01:54
 615   3. Pabich, André   3. LIGA SG Armada Würselen / Team 10:34 1:51 29:29 1:00 19:45 1:02:39
 614   4. Salentin, Uli   4. LIGA SG Armada Würselen / Team 10:30 2:04 30:06 0:59 19:24 1:03:03
 663   5. Kreisel, Götz   5. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 11:27 1:40 30:28 0:49 19:25 1:03:49
 619   6. Eggert, Jan   6. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 12:25 2:10 30:31 1:04 18:29 1:04:39
 668   7. Schierbaum, Matthias   7. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 13:34 1:50 29:11 0:57 19:22 1:04:53
 674   8. Jany, Thomas   8. LIGA TRC Essen 84 12:30 2:09 30:29 0:58 19:11 1:05:17
 673   9. im Brahm, Carsten   9. LIGA TRC Essen 84 11:20 1:54 31:08 0:56 20:10 1:05:27
 604  10. Gerkens, Michael  10. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Maste 13:28 2:23 28:40 1:04 20:13 1:05:48
 610  11. Klaus, Findt  11. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 14:18 2:09 29:28 0:51 19:42 1:06:28
 684  12. Manno, Roland  12. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 10:58 2:29 30:54 1:14 21:13 1:06:48
 606  13. Nickel, Thomas  13. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Maste 13:19 2:20 31:11 0:42 19:25 1:06:58
 613  14. Achten, Jörg  14. LIGA SG Armada Würselen / Team 12:21 2:33 32:01 1:18 18:46 1:06:59
 683  15. Plenio, Götz  15. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 13:42 1:54 30:04 1:07 20:36 1:07:23
 621  16. Blume, Thorsten  16. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 14:46 2:26 29:44 1:22 19:16 1:07:33
 658  17. Walther, Jörg  17. LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg I 14:32 2:01 30:49 1:04 19:15 1:07:41
 607  18. Zippert, Jürgen  18. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 13:02 2:32 31:57 0:50 19:34 1:07:56
 640  19. Bell, Ralf  19. LIGA Marathon und Triathlon Mü 13:29 2:39 30:57 1:05 19:57 1:08:08
 605  20. Krause, Holger  20. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Maste 13:13 3:00 31:39 1:01 19:28 1:08:21
 639  21. Schäfer, Yvonne  21. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund I 12:54 2:08 30:36 0:58 22:08 1:08:44
 620  22. Petri, Stavro  22. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 12:40 2:33 31:37 1:08 20:56 1:08:54
 654  23. Krüger, Dirk  23. LIGA TV Erkelenz 14:12 2:07 30:29 1:05 21:14 1:09:08
 617  24. Oefler, Michael  24. LIGA Tri-Team Hagen I 12:21 2:10 32:16 1:02 21:19 1:09:08
 662  25. Backus, Klaus  25. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 12:58 2:23 32:28 1:00 20:21 1:09:10
 667  26. Pál, Nicole  26. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 13:42 2:18 30:50 1:02 21:32 1:09:23
 628  27. Aepfelbach, Tim  27. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 14:23 2:00 32:37 0:58 19:39 1:09:38
 611  28. Ortjohann, Stefan  28. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 14:47 2:34 31:40 1:20 19:20 1:09:41
 661  29. Van Gansewinkel, Rene  29. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 13:24 2:21 31:43 1:06 21:48 1:10:22
 608  30. Borges, Martin  30. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 13:26 2:28 30:53 1:16 22:21 1:10:24
 643  31. Gräser, Ralf  31. LIGA RC Sorpesee 11:43 1:56 34:00 1:11 21:54 1:10:44
 612  32. Hegemann, Karsten  32. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 14:22 2:54 31:48 1:42 20:06 1:10:51
 676  33. Peters, Frank  33. LIGA SV Teuto Riesenbeck 11:44 2:18 32:05 0:59 23:48 1:10:54
 641  34. Karger, Ralf  34. LIGA Marathon und Triathlon Mü 13:24 2:53 30:30 1:49 22:19 1:10:55
 616  35. Friedrich-Heyking, Marc  35. LIGA Tri-Team Hagen I 13:33 2:42 32:28 1:04 21:39 1:11:26
 682  36. Becker, Arno  36. LIGA Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 14:04 2:05 32:28 1:04 21:54 1:11:36
 644  37. Albracht, Mechthild  37. LIGA RC Sorpesee 13:24 2:19 33:32 1:09 21:55 1:12:19
 635  38. Schieferstein, Burkhard  38. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 13:31 2:24 32:26 1:07 23:14 1:12:42
 645  39. Laqua, Michael  39. LIGA RC Sorpesee 17:47 2:07 32:05 2:01 18:55 1:12:56
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 678  40. Giesecke, Jürgen  40. LIGA SV Teuto Riesenbeck 16:02 3:06 31:26 1:33 20:52 1:12:58
 656  41. Königs, Ralf  41. LIGA ASV Köln I 13:50 2:39 31:52 1:03 23:39 1:13:03
 625  42. Zylka, Christian  42. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 12:33 2:57 33:40 1:24 22:36 1:13:10
 609  43. Klaffl, Claudia  43. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 14:34 2:30 33:00 1:01 22:59 1:14:05
 687  44. Graw, Burkhard  44. LIGA LV Tri Star Oelde 12:49 2:22 33:12 0:56 24:52 1:14:11
 618  45. Raumann, Udo  45. LIGA Tri-Team Hagen I 13:16 2:46 34:13 1:09 23:17 1:14:41
 602  46. Rausch, Karl-Heinz  46. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 13:58 2:44 31:36 1:59 22:32 1:14:49 (+2:00)
 685  47. Burwinkel, Jan  47. LIGA LV Tri Star Oelde 15:10 2:32 33:15 1:19 23:15 1:15:31
 636  48. Rath, Martin  48. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 14:27 3:18 34:32 1:34 21:58 1:15:48
 630  49. Lischka, Jan Timo  49. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 14:09 3:03 34:19 1:40 22:49 1:16:01
 629  50. Brüchert- Pastor, Nils  50. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 13:46 3:28 35:51 1:26 22:06 1:16:36
 648  51. Kröger, Ansgar  51. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 14:24 2:28 34:35 1:00 24:20 1:16:47
 675  52. Chill, Jan  52. LIGA TRC Essen 84 14:52 2:44 33:25 1:12 24:43 1:16:56
 691  53. Deppe, Matthias  53. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 13:23 3:01 35:33 1:56 23:32 1:17:24
 670  54. Colling, Jörn  54. LIGA Mach3 Köln II 15:08 3:31 33:19 1:57 23:34 1:17:28
 677  55. Van den berg, Jürgen  55. LIGA SV Teuto Riesenbeck 14:40 3:37 32:28 1:56 24:58 1:17:39
 672  56. Pörsch, Eva  56. LIGA Mach3 Köln II 17:10 2:50 34:19 1:25 22:03 1:17:46
 659  57. Großmann, Jörn  57. LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg I 17:45 3:04 33:32 1:27 22:39 1:18:27
 686  58. Fust, Martin  58. LIGA LV Tri Star Oelde 14:38 2:49 36:46 1:13 23:35 1:19:02
 655  59. Minor, Astrid  59. LIGA ASV Köln I 16:04 2:23 36:40 1:11 22:56 1:19:14
 601  60. Philipsenburg, Marie  60. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 13:35 2:57 36:58 1:19 24:42 1:19:32
 681  61. Shahab, Taufik  61. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 13:57 3:30 37:13 1:18 23:38 1:19:36
 634  62. Rüth, Jürgen  62. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 15:50 3:13 33:59 1:27 25:09 1:19:39
 657  63. Arndt, Hartmut  63. LIGA ASV Köln I 14:40 3:46 35:57 1:54 24:11 1:20:28
 626  64. Weiner, Thomas  64. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 15:53 4:34 34:46 1:35 23:47 1:20:36
 642  65. Weymann, Andreas  65. LIGA Marathon und Triathlon Mü 20:02 2:47 33:59 1:50 22:41 1:21:18
 647  66. Höwer, Peter  66. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 15:59 3:49 34:46 1:47 26:01 1:22:21
 665  67. Nahser, Stefan  67. LIGA Marathon Club Menden 17:26 3:22 35:19 2:02 24:29 1:22:38
 653  68. Andrzejczak,, Dariusz  68. LIGA TV Erkelenz 12:04 2:25 42:27 1:17 24:35 1:22:48
 652  69. Fuchs, Sandra  69. LIGA TV Erkelenz 15:43 2:59 36:48 1:15 26:07 1:22:52
 671  70. Tebrake, Gisela  70. LIGA Mach3 Köln II 14:01 3:26 37:57 2:46 25:23 1:23:32
 646  71. Höwer, Doris  71. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 16:00 3:32 38:06 1:17 25:14 1:24:08
 664  72. Krause, Uli  72. LIGA Marathon Club Menden 14:49 4:05 35:53 2:33 27:03 1:24:24
 669  73. Quast, Thomas  73. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 16:54 4:09 36:38 1:27 25:36 1:24:44
 660  74. Wevelsiep, Dirk  74. LIGA SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg I 14:19 2:03 36:38 1:19 31:07 1:25:26
 603  75. Schilling, Steven  75. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 17:51 2:44 36:59 2:20 26:27 1:26:22
 692  76. Hutzenlaub, Andreas  76. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 16:46 2:44 35:56 1:38 29:52 1:26:56
 693  77. Kuhn, Erich  77. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal 20:10 4:03 35:58 1:42 25:53 1:27:46
 638  78. Rass, Britta  78. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund I 17:23 2:47 39:24 1:16 27:32 1:28:21
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 666  79. Weier, Silke  79. LIGA Marathon Club Menden 14:31 2:59 40:42 1:45 29:26 1:29:23
 637  80. Birkendorf, Klaus  80. LIGA Tri Geckos Dortmund I 19:35 3:10 40:23 2:12 25:56 1:31:17
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. SG Armada Würselen / Team Indeland  21 

 3. André Pabich - 1:02:39
 4. Uli Salentin - 1:03:03
14. Jörg Achten - 1:06:59

 2. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld Masters  43 
10. Michael Gerkens - 1:05:48
13. Thomas Nickel - 1:06:58
20. Holger Krause - 1:08:21

 3. Tri Club Wuppertal I  44 
 6. Jan Eggert - 1:04:39
16. Thorsten Blume - 1:07:33
22. Stavro Petri - 1:08:54

 4. Krefelder Kanu Klub  59 
 5. Götz Kreisel - 1:03:49
25. Klaus Backus - 1:09:10
29. Rene Van Gansewinkel - 1:10:22

 5. Triathlon Team Düsseldorf  63 
12. Roland Manno - 1:06:48
15. Götz Plenio - 1:07:23
36. Arno Becker - 1:11:36

 6. Kölner Triathlon-Team 01  64 
 1. Soren Wallmen - 1:01:38
 2. Tobias Oelmaier - 1:01:54
61. Taufik Shahab - 1:19:36

 7. TRC Essen 84  69 
 8. Thomas Jany - 1:05:17
 9. Carsten im Brahm - 1:05:27
52. Jan Chill - 1:16:56

 8. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 I  71 
11. Findt Klaus - 1:06:28
28. Stefan Ortjohann - 1:09:41
32. Karsten Hegemann - 1:10:51

 9. Hildener AT - Triathlon  91 
18. Jürgen Zippert - 1:07:56
30. Martin Borges - 1:10:24
43. Claudia Klaffl - 1:14:05

10. Tri-Team Hagen I  104 
24. Michael Oefler - 1:09:08
35. Marc Friedrich-Heyking - 1:11:26
45. Udo Raumann - 1:14:41

11. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum  106 
 7. Matthias Schierbaum - 1:04:53
26. Nicole Pál - 1:09:23
73. Thomas Quast - 1:24:44
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
12. RC Sorpesee  107 

31. Ralf Gräser - 1:10:44
37. Mechthild Albracht - 1:12:19
39. Michael Laqua - 1:12:56

13. Marathon und Triathlon Mülheim  118 
19. Ralf Bell - 1:08:08
34. Ralf Karger - 1:10:55
65. Andreas Weymann - 1:21:18

14. PV Triathlon TG Witten  126 
27. Tim Aepfelbach - 1:09:38
49. Jan Timo Lischka - 1:16:01
50. Nils Brüchert- Pastor - 1:16:36

15. SV Teuto Riesenbeck  128 
33. Frank Peters - 1:10:54
40. Jürgen Giesecke - 1:12:58
55. Jürgen Van den berg - 1:17:39

16. SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg I  148 
17. Jörg Walther - 1:07:41
57. Jörn Großmann - 1:18:27
74. Dirk Wevelsiep - 1:25:26

16. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 II  148 
38. Burkhard Schieferstein - 1:12:42
48. Martin Rath - 1:15:48
62. Jürgen Rüth - 1:19:39

18. LV Tri Star Oelde  149 
44. Burkhard Graw - 1:14:11
47. Jan Burwinkel - 1:15:31
58. Martin Fust - 1:19:02

19. TV Erkelenz  160 
23. Dirk Krüger - 1:09:08
68. Dariusz Andrzejczak, - 1:22:48
69. Sandra Fuchs - 1:22:52

20. ASV Köln I  163 
41. Ralf Königs - 1:13:03
59. Astrid Minor - 1:19:14
63. Hartmut Arndt - 1:20:28

21. Tri Geckos Dortmund I  179 
21. Yvonne Schäfer - 1:08:44
78. Britta Rass - 1:28:21
80. Klaus Birkendorf - 1:31:17

22. Mach3 Köln II  180 
54. Jörn Colling - 1:17:28
56. Eva Pörsch - 1:17:46
70. Gisela Tebrake - 1:23:32
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga - 750m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
23. SSF Bonn Triathlon I  181 

46. Karl-Heinz Rausch - 1:14:49
60. Marie Philipsenburg - 1:19:32
75. Steven Schilling - 1:26:22

24. WEICON Tri Finish Münster  188 
51. Ansgar Kröger - 1:16:47
66. Peter Höwer - 1:22:21
71. Doris Höwer - 1:24:08

25. TuS Breitscheid  199 
42. Christian Zylka - 1:13:10
64. Thomas Weiner - 1:20:36
93. Rüdiger Welsch - n.a.

26. Tri Club Wuppertal  206 
53. Matthias Deppe - 1:17:24
76. Andreas Hutzenlaub - 1:26:56
77. Erich Kuhn - 1:27:46

27. Marathon Club Menden  218 
67. Stefan Nahser - 1:22:38
72. Uli Krause - 1:24:24
79. Silke Weier - 1:29:23

28. SSF Bonn Triathlon II  279 
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. NN NN - n.a.

28. SSF Bonn Triathlon III  279 
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. NN NN - n.a.

29. TG Neuss  279 
93. Michael Karrenberg - n.a.
93. Sven Wucherpfennig - n.a.
93. Eric Wachter - n.a.

30. 1. Tri-Club Paderborn  279 
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. NN NN - n.a.
93. Andreas Schuster - n.a.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Olympische Distanz -  Männer 1,5 km / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 520   1. Berger, Christoph   1. M30 Tri-As Hamm 20:28 2:18 1:01:35 1:19 39:03 2:04:43
 567   2. Niederprüm, Luca   1. MJU Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 22:57 1:46 1:00:28 0:51 38:45 2:04:47
 528   3. Rommelmann, Frederic   1. M25 26:30 2:20 57:34 1:31 37:02 2:04:57
 524   4. Czwikla, Jonas   2. M30 Bremer Sport-Club 24:06 1:56 1:00:19 0:50 41:28 2:08:39
 513   5. Rottstegge, Sebastian   1. M35 Hamminkelner SV 27:24 2:37 57:59 1:20 39:25 2:08:45
 554   6. Pätzold, Daniel   2. M35 City Runners Bergkamen 26:45 2:08 57:50 1:22 40:45 2:08:50
 501   7. Long, Joshua   3. M30 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 26:15 2:10 1:02:29 1:09 38:47 2:10:50
 547   8. Klein, Alex   1. M20 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh 25:57 2:58 59:08 1:18 42:12 2:11:32
 578   9. Rabe, Tim   4. M30 26:57 2:37 1:03:54 1:40 36:56 2:12:04
 569  10. Listle, Holger   1. M40 Tsve Bielefeld 26:31 2:21 58:11 1:19 44:29 2:12:51
 496  11. Chrobak, Simon   5. M30 Tri Finish Münster 26:43 2:19 1:03:54 1:11 41:04 2:15:12
 531  12. Remke, Tobias   1. M50 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf 29:09 2:43 59:50 0:54 43:19 2:15:55
 586  13. Selkmann, Lars   6. M30 29:01 3:14 1:00:08 1:10 43:02 2:16:35
 562  14. Hajeck, Tobias   7. M30 25:36 3:14 1:02:03 1:09 44:47 2:16:49
 486  15. Schneider, Martin   1. M55 Tri Club Wuppertal 25:22 3:03 1:05:12 1:32 41:58 2:17:07
 574  16. Zimmer, Marc   2. M40 TuS Wengern 1879 e.V. 26:24 2:45 1:01:36 1:46 44:38 2:17:10
 515  17. Knipping, Thilo   2. M20 TriClub Wuppertal 26:11 2:57 1:04:06 1:18 42:40 2:17:11
 541  18. Tilly, Marcel   3. M35 26:10 2:55 1:03:58 0:57 43:40 2:17:40
 558  19. Tigger, Sebastian   8. M30 1. Tri-Team GTV 26:25 1:42 1:02:35 0:55 47:08 2:18:44
 532  20. Eisenbeil, Kevin   9. M30 26:34 2:25 1:02:49 0:59 46:08 2:18:55
 529  21. Rempel, Christian  10. M30 24:30 2:07 1:09:10 1:42 41:28 2:18:56
 550  22. Ahaus, Marcel   3. M40 TTD Düsseldorf 29:39 3:57 1:04:52 1:18 39:21 2:19:06
 580  23. Pnott, Benthold   1. M45 Tri Team Selm 27:42 3:09 1:03:23 1:30 43:48 2:19:32
 491  24. Müller, Lennart   4. M35 28:59 2:29 1:02:48 1:07 44:59 2:20:23
 551  25. Wohlmeiner, Stephan   2. M55 Tri Cops Warstein 28:09 3:34 1:02:34 1:36 45:58 2:21:51
 544  26. Waltar, Thomas   4. M40 LTV Lippstadt 28:51 2:21 1:05:58 1:06 43:37 2:21:53
 549  27. Dr. Holste, Alexander   5. M40 Essen 25:03 2:36 1:06:36 1:32 46:15 2:22:02
 487  28. Schmidt, Burkhard   1. M60 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 26:32 2:24 1:04:39 1:21 47:22 2:22:18
 525  29. Mettenmeyer, Michel   3. M55 1. Tri -Team GTV 26:27 2:06 1:04:39 1:19 48:19 2:22:50
 518  30. Zerrath, Uwe   2. M50 Soester Tri Team 25:08 2:05 1:05:26 1:08 49:22 2:23:09
 556  31. Rommelmann, Patrick  11. M30 35:05 2:55 1:01:56 1:33 41:40 2:23:10
 516  32. Schenk, Michael   3. M50 SV Hellas Siegburg 26:53 2:36 1:04:50 1:39 47:17 2:23:15
 560  33. Krampe, Timo   2. M25 29:54 4:23 1:08:32 1:12 39:16 2:23:18
 573  34. Goldhammer, Lars   6. M40 SV Gladbeck 13 29:07 3:03 1:01:27 1:36 48:05 2:23:19
 482  35. Günther, Peter   7. M40 TSVE Bielefeld 28:04 2:54 1:09:28 1:06 42:04 2:23:36
 475  36. Scharfenstein, Sven   4. M50 SV Tri City Darmstadt e.V 33:13 2:04 1:00:38 1:12 46:48 2:23:55
 542  37. Ingenhaag, Luca   3. M20 MTB-Team Schaven 31:24 2:15 1:06:19 1:32 42:46 2:24:16
 588  38. Eiben, Holger   8. M40 Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 29:42 2:41 1:03:16 1:00 47:38 2:24:17
 570  39. Kuhn, Rouven   5. M35 Team Ultrasports 31:40 2:05 1:05:12 1:35 43:53 2:24:25
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Olympische Distanz -  Männer 1,5 km / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 538  40. Horn, Christian   4. M55 1. TriTeam Gütersloh 30:46 3:53 1:07:53 2:27 39:32 2:24:32
 540  41. Fischer, Christian   6. M35 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh 26:17 2:27 1:08:14 1:58 45:48 2:24:44
 526  42. Tellenbröker, Daniel   3. M25 Sportfreunde Sennestadt 34:40 2:45 1:06:22 1:01 40:11 2:24:59
 553  43. Freitag, Wolfgang   5. M55 Tricity 2001 e.V. 33:58 3:05 1:09:02 1:23 39:12 2:26:39
 523  44. Kortenjann, Holger  12. M30 35:56 2:34 1:05:12 1:22 42:40 2:27:44
 561  45. Metzger, Philipp   7. M35 Shaolin-Kempo Bad Pyrmont 27:30 3:04 1:09:28 1:38 46:22 2:28:01
 477  46. Fabisiak, Malte   4. M20 TriDucks Dorsten 32:28 2:37 1:07:49 1:30 44:32 2:28:56
 480  47. Evers, Björn   5. M50 TSVE Bielefeld 33:51 2:54 1:06:44 1:45 43:47 2:29:01
 530  48. Sinkwitz, Martin  13. M30 25:55 3:11 1:12:36 2:15 46:00 2:29:56
 512  49. Wohak, Matthias   6. M55 TSV Bayer Dormagen 30:44 3:23 1:06:33 1:16 48:18 2:30:14
 571  50. Schubbert, Michael   6. M50 Moerser TV Triathlon 31:09 4:10 1:07:22 1:46 46:28 2:30:56
 587  51. Rempel, Matthias   4. M25 29:29 3:36 1:10:58 1:51 45:27 2:31:21
 583  52. Lehrke, Christoph   9. M40 Müde Biene Beckum 36:16 2:59 1:06:01 1:28 44:55 2:31:39
 572  53. Schwarz, Harald   2. M60 VT Triangel Kempen 32:35 2:31 1:09:17 1:33 46:10 2:32:06
 566  54. Kammann, David   5. M20 35:58 5:27 1:03:21 1:36 45:48 2:32:10
 506  55. Wegener, Berthold   7. M50 29:47 3:28 1:10:40 2:18 46:51 2:33:04
 545  56. Forté, Romain  14. M30 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 32:42 3:00 1:13:06 1:48 43:41 2:34:18
 564  57. Vahldiek, Mirko  15. M30 30:08 2:59 1:05:56 1:42 54:08 2:34:53
 565  58. Schüring, Stefan   7. M55 28:58 3:52 1:12:23 2:05 50:14 2:37:32
 548  59. Willems, Hansjörg   3. M60 SSK Kerpen 27:01 3:18 1:19:49 1:32 46:54 2:38:34
 493  60. Maaß, Jürgen   1. M65 Hartmann Tri Team Kaisera 28:56 3:18 1:12:01 2:30 52:14 2:38:59
 476  61. Lohne, Christian  10. M40 TSVE Bielefeld 37:22 3:28 1:11:33 1:58 44:53 2:39:14
 507  62. Heidemann, David   8. M35 1. Tri Team Gütersloh 31:55 3:20 1:11:15 1:13 52:00 2:39:43
 500  63. Bischof, Jürgen   4. M60 Lc-Solbad-Ravensberg 36:56 2:35 1:11:49 1:21 47:42 2:40:23
 511  64. Gundlach, Felix-Alexander   9. M35 TV Lemgo 32:29 4:15 1:15:41 1:37 47:02 2:41:03
 533  65. Kliem, Holger   8. M50 PV Triathlon TG Witten 30:36 2:58 1:09:41 1:55 55:09 2:42:19 (+2:00)
 537  66. Holtmann, Linus  16. M30 Trainingsbiester Waderslo 38:29 1:56 1:14:11 1:40 46:46 2:43:02
 584  67. Culberson, Dnaiel  11. M40 Bitburger 0,0% Team 30:56 4:16 1:13:27 1:36 53:05 2:43:20
 581  68. Tielmann, Tobias  10. M35 Lauf Team Unna 32:48 3:28 1:11:58 1:21 54:52 2:44:26
 510  69. Korzonnek, Jörg   8. M55 RC Endspurt Herford 33:48 3:36 1:17:13 1:38 48:28 2:44:42
 503  70. Bedner, Michael   5. M60 Iserlohner Triathlon Team 30:55 4:39 1:10:52 2:24 56:06 2:44:56
 543  71. Schmand, Markus   9. M50 SC Verl 38:13 2:30 1:07:51 2:53 1:01:13 2:52:40
 485  72. Klack, Timo   2. M45 TSVE Bielefeld 37:28 3:59 1:12:30 2:00 57:00 2:52:56
 539  73. Boschke, Maik  10. M50 Power&Pace 29:05 4:50 1:26:35 6:40 51:30 2:58:40
 490  74. Weiß, Tim-Eric  11. M35 - 44:22 6:48 1:13:14 4:15 51:33 3:00:13
 582. Bossow, Chris M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 25:09 3:37 1:09:04 1:17 - aufg.
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  Olympische Distanz -  Frauen 1,5 km / 40 km / 10 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 546   1. Walkenhorst, Mareike   1. W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 26:20 2:22 1:02:51 1:02 41:38 2:14:12
 535   2. Böttchers, Julia   1. W30 TriTeam Gütersloh 26:04 2:44 1:09:15 1:05 40:02 2:19:10
 557   3. Lenz, Tanja   1. W40 ASV Duisburg / Erdinger A 28:18 2:21 1:06:15 0:52 44:18 2:22:04
 517   4. Koppers, Sonja   2. W35 Moerser TV Triathlon 30:47 2:50 1:05:12 1:16 48:17 2:28:22
 505   5. Meyer, Katrin   3. W35 Team Betty 31:47 2:36 1:11:22 1:25 48:37 2:35:47
 577   6. Maus, Katja   1. W50 TV- Witzhelden Triathlon 29:51 2:49 1:14:00 1:36 49:20 2:37:36
 519   7. Jungeilges, Britta   2. W30 Tri-As Hamm 30:49 2:57 1:11:12 1:47 52:07 2:38:52
 483   8. Dörband, Alexandra   2. W50 TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 30:52 3:52 1:12:18 1:31 50:44 2:39:17
 575   9. Knieling, Anke   2. W40 TuS Wenger 1879 e. V. 24:56 2:45 1:12:12 1:58 59:01 2:40:52
 481  10. Degener, Anja   3. W50 Tri Club Wuppertal 26:28 3:20 1:14:17 1:18 55:49 2:41:12
 552  11. Wienforth, Silke   4. W50 PV Triathlon TG Witten 29:43 3:29 1:16:23 2:06 53:54 2:45:35
 585  12. Stahr, Diane   1. W45 TSVE Bielefeld 32:40 3:01 1:14:01 1:32 55:36 2:46:50
 504  13. Thoms, Daniela   1. W55 Trispeed Marienfeld 27:34 3:11 1:16:25 1:35 58:22 2:47:08
 579  14. Diekers, Sandra   2. W45 Tri Star Oelde 32:38 2:58 1:16:38 1:09 54:05 2:47:28
 502  15. Bedner, Sylvia   1. W60 Iserlohner Triathlon Team 33:44 4:40 1:18:17 1:56 52:32 2:51:10
 559  16. Bültmann, Ronja   3. W30 LG TuS Lügde 35:59 3:06 1:16:48 1:20 54:22 2:51:36
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Männer 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 881   1. Jakisch, Jann- Paul   1. M20 WSU - Tri- Team 10:43 1:38 29:17 0:53 16:57 59:29
 852   2. Giesselmann, Michel   2. M20 12:31 2:07 28:53 1:07 16:40 1:01:19
 872   3. Hiermayr, Jens   1. M30 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld 11:07 1:40 33:15 1:23 16:15 1:03:40
 804   4. Tiemann, Norwin Torge   1. MJA SC Aquarius Löhne 11:40 1:40 31:54 0:53 17:35 1:03:42
 876   5. Dakmen, Martin   1. M35 13:06 2:06 30:32 0:49 17:09 1:03:42
 844   6. Blankertz, Mats   2. MJA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 12:09 1:30 31:31 0:47 18:18 1:04:15
 741   7. Holtrup, Thomas   1. M25 SC Falke Saerbeck 1924 e. 13:37 2:14 30:04 0:51 17:45 1:04:32
 899   8. Mathias, Magnus   3. M20 SSV Wehrden 11:47 2:20 31:04 0:58 18:33 1:04:42
 862   9. Illner, Dennie   1. MJB Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 11:12 1:53 32:42 0:50 18:53 1:05:30
 873  10. Haunert, Michael   2. M30 LG Volldampf Clarholz 12:27 1:51 30:35 0:51 19:45 1:05:30
 838  11. Funken, Jens   1. M45 Tri-4-fun 11:34 2:20 32:42 0:54 19:00 1:06:30
 725  12. Stadler, Robin-Tobias   2. M45 Ski-Club Beckum 13:41 1:59 30:14 1:00 19:37 1:06:30
 783  13. Böger, Frank   1. M50 Luhdener SV 14:18 2:09 31:36 0:46 18:47 1:07:36
 766  14. Robin, Marcel   3. M45 Tri-4-Fun SVKT 13:09 2:24 31:29 1:25 19:25 1:07:51
 724  15. Werner, Oscar   4. M20 SV Brackwede 14:14 2:29 33:39 1:16 17:05 1:08:44
 789  16. Wagner, Tobias   2. M25 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 10:38 1:48 32:54 1:22 22:30 1:09:12
 866  17. Becker, Robert   1. M55 Tri Speed Marienfeld 12:07 2:37 33:29 1:00 20:09 1:09:23
 743  18. Thenhausen, Maximilian   3. M30 13:25 1:59 33:32 1:13 19:18 1:09:26
 879  19. Merten, Peter   4. M45 ASG Teutoburger Wald 13:50 3:25 32:06 1:33 18:53 1:09:47
 768  20. Lienenlüke, Lars   4. M30 11:00 2:44 33:19 0:58 21:48 1:09:49
 846  21. Bölke, Jörg   2. M55 Tri-4-Fun SVKT 13:02 2:35 32:44 1:14 20:15 1:09:50
 801  22. Bittner, Thorsten   3. M55 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 13:04 2:20 31:09 1:26 22:21 1:10:20
 819  23. Pfeffer, Thomas   2. M50 13:04 2:10 32:42 1:16 21:13 1:10:25
 752  24. Bergmeier, Udo   3. M50 TV Langenberg 13:21 2:17 30:58 1:05 22:51 1:10:31
 856  25. Weck, Ansgar   2. M35 SC Rot- Weiß Oberhausen e 14:40 2:33 33:36 1:21 18:25 1:10:35
 797  26. Schepers, Thorben   3. M25 TriFinish Münster 15:33 2:07 31:40 1:26 19:57 1:10:43
 708  27. Thenhausen, Toni   5. M30 Uni Paderborn 12:58 2:48 33:42 1:20 20:18 1:11:06
 874  28. Blume, Henning   6. M30 13:02 3:17 31:35 1:25 22:02 1:11:22
 891  29. Kersiek, Adrian   1. MJU RV Teutoburg Brackwede 15:26 2:59 31:16 1:45 19:56 1:11:23
 830  30. Stockbrügger, Moritz   5. M20 16:08 2:58 32:42 2:05 18:31 1:12:23
 834  31. Christian, Peter   6. M20 Brühler TV 1879 16:58 2:54 34:34 1:30 16:39 1:12:35
 806  32. Kaimann, Matthias   4. M25 13:51 2:33 32:53 1:07 22:28 1:12:52
 762  33. Scherz, Hendrik   7. M30 SV Gladbeck 13 13:15 2:24 34:07 0:59 23:03 1:13:48
 714  34. Planell, Josep   5. M25 ShiSse Spain 15:50 1:33 35:28 1:07 19:53 1:13:52
 744  35. Pinkowski, Frank   4. M50 SV Gladbeck 13 14:16 2:46 33:56 0:56 22:42 1:14:36
 875  36. Reckmann, Fabian   5. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 16:09 2:04 33:15 1:06 22:18 1:14:52
 880  37. Jakisch, Thomas   1. M60 WSU - Tri- Team 12:58 2:36 33:07 1:39 24:41 1:15:02
 777  38. Boehm, A.   6. M45 LV TriStar Oelde 15:22 2:16 32:47 1:16 23:44 1:15:25
 850  39. Flake, Jonas   3. M35 Tri-4-Fun SVKT 15:12 2:49 33:39 1:19 22:41 1:15:39
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Männer 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 847  40. Meinert, Sascha   7. M45 Svkt-Tri-4 Fun 16:11 2:32 34:16 1:48 21:04 1:15:52
 785  41. Lemperle, Patrick   6. M25 Tri-Club Paderborn 16:40 2:22 35:20 1:03 20:39 1:16:04
 832  42. Passekel, Jens   8. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 15:17 3:22 35:20 1:00 21:05 1:16:04
 877  43. Gründel, Mauritius   7. M25 City Fitness Bad Driburg 12:52 2:27 34:12 1:28 25:20 1:16:18
 706  44. Kühn, Florian   8. M30 TriStar Oelde 14:17 2:13 33:44 1:28 24:50 1:16:31
 746  45. Nikulla, Ulrich   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 14:31 2:37 35:04 1:01 23:19 1:16:32
 796  46. Wieting, Michael   5. M50 12:09 2:39 35:25 1:33 23:57 1:16:43 (+1:00)
 815  47. Kleine, Johannes   2. M60 SV Brenken 15:38 2:53 35:12 1:08 22:02 1:16:52
 775  48. Kalthoff, Peter   4. M55 LTV Lippstadt Triathlon 15:57 3:23 32:32 1:07 24:08 1:17:08
 739  49. Kammertöns, Jens   8. M25 12:37 3:31 36:38 1:30 22:53 1:17:10
 715  50. Hülsebusch, Denis   4. M35 16:16 2:08 34:21 1:29 23:57 1:18:11
 861  51. Heiartz, Karsten   6. M50 15:28 2:46 32:56 1:10 26:05 1:18:26
 828  52. Schugart, Andreas   3. M60 BSG Schüco 16:15 3:08 33:09 1:36 24:32 1:18:40
 703  53. Hauf, Andreas   5. M35 Bami Army 17:17 2:59 32:46 2:08 24:30 1:19:40
 784  54. Lienenlüke, Julian   9. M30 14:17 3:04 37:42 1:22 23:20 1:19:46
 889  55. Arp, Joachim   6. M35 LT Hersel 17:18 3:20 35:32 1:06 22:39 1:19:56
 831  56. Meister-Päslack, Christopher  10. M30 14:59 3:58 37:38 2:12 21:10 1:19:57
 869  57. Fischer, Jens   7. M50 Lauftreff Neuenkirchen 16:11 2:41 35:16 2:07 23:50 1:20:06
 770  58. Baumhögger, Karl-Heinz   2. M65 SC Borchen 15:12 3:32 35:04 1:13 25:09 1:20:10
 759  59. Hasler, Uwe   4. M60 1.Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 15:33 2:02 35:44 1:18 25:36 1:20:14
 758  60. Plumeyer-Köhler, Boris   7. M35 SC Borchen 18:59 2:18 36:42 1:42 20:41 1:20:22
 756  61. Meier, Jörg   5. M55 FC Nordkirchen 17:11 3:06 35:31 1:09 23:56 1:20:53
 791  62. Sonntag, Philip   9. M25 18:04 2:35 36:49 1:26 22:11 1:21:05
 845  63. Sandbothe, Olaf   8. M50 Post SV Gütersloh 16:41 3:54 37:38 0:54 22:07 1:21:14
 780  64. Dälken, Timo  10. M25 SC Füchtorf 16:54 3:14 38:03 1:00 22:04 1:21:16
 738  65. Sternberg, Michael   8. M35 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 16:09 2:56 34:08 1:09 27:12 1:21:34
 822  66. Schyra, Josef   9. M50 Laufspass SW Sende 19:39 3:32 36:19 1:54 20:53 1:22:17
 747  67. Schneider, Fabian  11. M30 17:02 3:26 37:53 1:00 22:57 1:22:18
 884  68. Hügel, Sven   7. M20 17:26 4:44 38:40 0:54 20:36 1:22:20
 712  69. Taube, Ingo   9. M45 t.ingo@gmx.net 17:13 2:15 37:03 1:03 24:54 1:22:27
 809  70. Van Westen, Andreas   5. M60 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 15:27 4:07 36:00 2:20 24:35 1:22:29
 868  71. Joachim, Tobias   9. M35 16:14 2:50 37:41 1:54 23:54 1:22:32
 757  72. Altheide, André  10. M50 SSF Bonn Triathlon 22:31 2:45 34:13 2:05 21:16 1:22:50
 841  73. Danielowski, Karsten  11. M50 14:55 3:02 38:03 2:08 25:44 1:23:51
 711  74. Rodehutskors, Rene  12. M50 18:12 2:48 37:00 1:31 24:33 1:24:04
 825  75. Schumacher, Uli   6. M60 Tri Sport Team Verl 16:39 4:03 38:28 1:12 23:51 1:24:13
 887  76. Pautz, Yannik   8. M20 19:23 2:18 37:30 2:07 23:22 1:24:40
 769  77. Brakel, Torben  11. M25 DLRG Verl 11:59 2:56 35:11 1:52 32:43 1:24:41
 782  78. Laufkötter, Dieter   6. M55 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 17:29 3:54 37:56 1:54 23:59 1:25:12
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Männer 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 723  79. Augsburger, Roman  12. M30 16:54 3:59 41:09 1:16 21:06 1:25:22 (+1:00)
 800  80. Pfeiffer, Jan  13. M30 17:32 3:25 37:12 1:22 26:04 1:25:35
 829  81. Kästner, David   9. M20 Tri Team TG Lage 15:23 2:57 42:25 0:46 24:07 1:25:38
 763  82. Lottig, Wilfried   7. M60 SC Borchen 19:43 2:20 37:16 1:27 25:18 1:26:04
 792  83. Vogel, Michael  14. M30  1. Triathlon—Club Paderbo 16:13 4:08 37:48 1:48 26:10 1:26:06
 802  84. Holthaus, Marius  12. M25 Trainingsbiester Waderslo 22:06 2:27 38:18 1:29 21:47 1:26:07
 751  85. Zippert, Björn   1. M40 Feuerwehr Gütersloh 15:32 3:08 38:53 1:08 27:39 1:26:20
 896  86. Strotmeier, Franz Josef   8. M60 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf 18:34 2:47 38:03 1:46 25:13 1:26:24
 816  87. Brahmst, Stephan  13. M50 17:15 3:26 37:59 1:59 27:15 1:27:54
 735  88. Liebl, Sebastian   2. M40 17:44 3:05 43:34 1:02 23:36 1:29:01
 737  89. Burhorn, Patrick John  10. M45 19:40 3:38 41:11 2:04 23:14 1:29:46
 720  90. Niemeier, Frank  14. M50 Tri.-Köche-Team 15:56 5:55 37:45 1:56 28:25 1:29:57
 793  91. Hermelingmeier, Raphael  15. M30 17:07 7:21 36:36 3:21 25:36 1:30:01
 721  92. Garcia Schmidt, Armando  15. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 21:39 3:07 40:46 1:16 24:28 1:31:17
 812  93. Ediger, Holger   7. M55 19:35 4:28 36:53 2:06 28:19 1:31:21
 764  94. Masling, Franz   9. M60 Tauchsportclub Plettenber 16:09 4:15 43:09 2:24 26:24 1:32:20
 733  95. Brinkord, Axel  16. M50 18:55 3:18 37:05 1:58 31:15 1:32:31
 773  96. Tebrün, Jürgen   8. M55 Tri-Geckos Dortmund 12:46 3:15 35:58 1:26 40:12 1:33:38
 837  97. Vossough, Andreas  11. M45 21:06 3:16 39:24 2:04 28:01 1:33:52
 750  98. Banneyer, Jörg  17. M50 SV21 Essentho e.V 15:31 4:23 38:37 2:18 35:01 1:35:50
 731  99. Stigge, Christian  10. M35 TuS Steyerberg 21:32 5:22 41:04 2:38 28:22 1:38:58
 718 100. Kluck, Thomas  18. M50 Tri.-Köche-Team 20:36 2:52 39:27 1:47 34:26 1:39:08
 886 101. Kucharski, Franz-Jodef   3. M65 Neuseeland 31:22 4:45 37:08 3:21 31:56 1:48:42
 727 102. Berenbrinker, Timo  16. M30 Cafe Europa Bielefeld Dej 19:40 4:28 47:42 1:12 40:42 1:53:44
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Frauen 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 814   1. Holm, Lisa   1. WJU TV 01 Bohmte 10:41 2:23 34:09 0:53 22:40 1:10:47
 771   2. Berkemeier, Melanie   1. W35 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 14:02 2:14 34:50 1:01 21:19 1:13:26
 890   3. Günnewig, Ines   1. W45 LV Tri Star Oelde 13:20 2:55 33:47 1:08 22:39 1:13:49
 761   4. Scherz, Maren   2. WJU SV Gladbeck 13 14:04 2:23 33:45 1:13 23:02 1:14:27
 870   5. Gröting, Marie   3. WJU SG Eintracht Ergste 10:23 2:13 35:42 1:00 25:26 1:14:44
 867   6. Ortkras, Celine   4. WJU Tri Speed Marienfeld 12:34 2:47 35:11 1:07 23:46 1:15:25
 701   7. Freyling, Annika   1. W20 EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 13:30 2:12 35:00 1:10 23:36 1:15:29
 726   8. Ohlmeier, Marie Christin   2. W35 Ski-Club Beckum 15:30 2:11 34:21 0:58 23:08 1:16:08
 836   9. Fleischmann, Svenja   2. W20 Tri-Geckos Dortmund 15:23 2:46 36:44 0:50 20:56 1:16:39
 710  10. Stuhldreyer, Laura   1. W30 16:26 2:53 37:14 1:25 19:29 1:17:28
 719  11. Brand, Petra   1. W50 SC Borchen 16:59 2:38 35:46 1:31 21:33 1:18:27
 774  12. Wienke, Anika   2. W45 LTV Lippstadt 13:18 2:26 37:09 1:14 24:50 1:18:58
 888  13. Sudhölter, Hannah   2. W30 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld 18:31 2:01 34:59 1:14 22:39 1:19:24
 871  14. Gutsche-Krüger, Steffi   2. W50 SG Eintracht Ergste 13:01 3:15 37:23 1:28 24:18 1:19:26
 813  15. Holm, Melina   1. WJA TV 01 Bohmte 11:18 2:18 42:18 0:53 22:46 1:19:33
 842  16. Golz, Daniela   3. W45 PSV Bonn Triathlon 13:08 2:48 38:55 1:11 23:45 1:19:49
 717  17. Bayer-Brinkmann, Esther   1. W40 Delbrück läuft 17:46 2:24 38:15 1:01 20:23 1:19:49
 851  18. Klotz, Katharina   3. W20 17:37 2:31 35:41 1:04 23:27 1:20:20
 864  19. Becker, Susanne   3. W50 Triathlon Team Düsseldorf 16:44 2:26 35:12 1:16 24:56 1:20:35
 892  20. Keksiek, Nicole   4. W50 TSVE 15:08 3:10 36:56 1:38 24:05 1:20:56
 863  21. Wolbert, Ariane   3. W30 TVG Kaiserau 16:30 2:32 35:55 1:13 25:00 1:21:10
 795  22. Sprenger, Sophie   4. W20 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 15:04 2:18 39:03 1:14 24:09 1:21:49
 779  23. Breier, Marie   1. W25 Eintracht Frankfurt Triat 15:58 2:38 36:52 1:12 26:09 1:22:49
 854  24. Hirtz, Theresa   2. W25 LC Paderborn 14:42 2:58 39:30 1:20 24:23 1:22:53
 898  25. Baumeister, Anne   4. W45 Tri Star Oelde 15:17 2:45 38:06 1:24 26:13 1:23:45
 827  26. Kurpiers, Anna   3. W35 16:04 3:13 37:35 1:41 25:43 1:24:16
 776  27. Schulz, Selina   3. W25 Hartman-Tri-Team 15:58 2:47 37:29 1:30 27:03 1:24:48
 835  28. Körner-Downes, Monika   1. W60 mw1 Tri Team TG Lage 18:05 3:15 37:43 1:27 25:16 1:25:46
 859  29. Höwelkröger, Katja   4. W25 Fit for Verl 18:36 2:28 37:11 1:31 26:19 1:26:04
 849  30. Mundt, Cathrin   4. W30 Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 16:11 3:33 38:20 1:37 26:38 1:26:20
 821  31. Berg, Claudia   1. W55 LT Wewer 16:56 2:56 39:36 1:57 25:47 1:27:12
 713  32. Taube, Imke   4. W35 Post-SV Holzminden 18:03 3:02 41:01 1:10 24:19 1:27:36
 848  33. Keul, Verena   5. W25 17:51 3:31 36:23 2:01 27:57 1:27:42
 745  34. Jochim, Katja   5. W50 TV Lemgo 16:48 3:20 40:38 1:38 26:39 1:29:03
 781  35. Schierloh, Rike   6. W25 SC Füchtorf 17:18 3:38 40:21 1:08 29:22 1:31:47
 860  36. Siegenbrink, Antonia   5. W20 Fit for Verl 18:11 2:46 41:15 1:26 28:46 1:32:25
 790  37. Schulte, Theresa   6. W20 18:10 5:37 42:50 1:48 24:03 1:32:26
 810  38. Klaassen, Jessi   2. W40 20:04 3:41 42:31 1:13 25:25 1:32:55
 882  39. Hartmann, Marion   5. W45 GTV Gütersloh Tri-Team 21:14 3:34 38:09 2:27 28:05 1:33:29
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Frauen 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 878  40. Bünting, Karolin   5. W30 17:26 2:41 40:24 1:35 31:52 1:33:58
 833  41. Oblonczek, Ruth   2. W55 Marathon Soest 14:14 4:11 45:37 2:28 29:42 1:36:12
 748  42. Schneider, Kathrin   7. W25 24:14 3:08 44:54 0:59 23:11 1:36:26
 839  43. Klein, Franziska   8. W25 16:10 3:26 42:43 1:10 34:03 1:37:32
 893  44. Kozey, Susanne   3. W55 TSVE Bielefeld 23:02 4:27 38:23 2:05 29:41 1:37:37
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I.O.K. - Triathlon Verl 2022  -  10. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste  -  VW Schröder - Volksdistanz Staffel 750m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 883   1. Oberteicher, Matteo   1. STAF CCS - Cycling Crew Szosta 15:14 1:31 26:16 2:18 16:00 1:01:18

Oberteicher, Marco  -  Schuhmacher, Jonas

  76   2. Kleen, Sina   2. STAF SiMaIng 12:48 1:46 30:56 0:55 17:27 1:03:52
Schmolke, Maik  -  Lundström, Ingmar

  83   3. Kroniger, Marie   3. STAF Kroni Gang 10:06 1:42 31:14 0:48 20:27 1:04:17
Kroniger, Anna  -  Kroniger, Björn

 772   4. Burger, Marius   4. STAF LC Jeannie 06 14:39 1:43 29:09 0:41 18:13 1:04:25
,   -  , 

  84   5. Ruhnau, Alice   5. STAF Tick Trick  und Track 11:50 1:49 32:48 0:47 18:50 1:06:05
Hörster, Michael  -  Gensorowsky, Daniel

 865   6. Keld, Andre   6. STAF Die Seitenstecher 11:16 1:43 34:49 1:04 19:14 1:08:06
Brakel, Jens  -  Blomberg, Sebastian

  85   7. Stückerjürgen, Karl-Heinz   7. STAF Die Dreitakter 11:41 1:55 32:54 1:04 20:35 1:08:10
Nell, Mathias  -  Pohlmann, Timo

  79   8. Berenbrinker, Jana   8. STAF DLRG Verl 12:21 1:49 31:25 1:08 22:30 1:09:14
Alisch, Manuel  -  Blomberg, Isabell

 754   9. Saak, Janina   9. STAF Trio Internale 11:14 1:40 35:47 0:52 21:05 1:10:39
Ossiek, Christian  -  Bauer, Florian

  77  10. Hayk, Thomas  10. STAF Family Guys 17:24 2:02 31:13 1:00 19:11 1:10:50
Hayk, Nicolaj  -  Junker, Gereon

 885  11. Ermeling, Wolfgang  11. STAF Active and Friends 11:16 1:40 34:06 0:55 23:33 1:11:31
Landstrom, Katrin  -  Cokkorkmaz, Berk

  81  12. Hack, Niklas  12. STAF Hack-Engels 14:12 1:55 38:42 1:10 19:58 1:15:57
Hack, Matthias  -  Engels, Julian

  80  13. Eickhoff, Ralf  13. STAF Mercedes 11:53 2:24 37:59 1:00 30:56 1:24:12
Melzer, Mike  -  Seichter, Stephan
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